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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Sigl             M30-34       1/100    5:04       25:20
2     Otto Renner            M25-29       1/105    5:06       25:30
3     Scott Downard          M30-34       2/100    5:08       25:38
4     Kevin Hall             M30-34       3/100    5:11       25:53
5     Kirk Dewindt           M30-34       4/100    5:19       26:31
6     Kyle Hall              M25-29       2/105    5:25       27:01
7     Michael Fifield        M19-24       1/128    5:33       27:42
8     Erik Johnson           M19-24       2/128    5:34       27:48
9     Mark Paulson           M25-29       3/105    5:36       27:58
10    Cole Cohorst           M15-18        1/80    5:40       28:16
11    Derrick Fameree        M30-34       5/100    5:42       28:26
12    Sam Wouters            M19-24       3/128    5:45       28:41
13    Benjamin Pierce        M15-18        2/80    5:45       28:43
14    John Hollister         M30-34       6/100    5:48       28:57
15    Ben Kubicki            M40-44        1/84    5:56       29:36
16    James Muhlenbeck       M19-24       4/128    5:58       29:49
17    Sam Ricker             M15-18        3/80    5:58       29:50
18    Simon Sweeney          M15-18        4/80    5:59       29:52
19    Nathan Ciriacks        M19-24       5/128    6:00       29:58
20    Mark Cumicek           M35-39        1/92    6:01       30:04
21    Kyle McMahon           M30-34       7/100    6:02       30:06
22    Jared Wilquet          M15-18        5/80    6:07       30:34
23    Jacob Greenway         M19-24       6/128    6:07       30:34
24    Callie Fischer         F19-24       1/201    6:09       30:43
25    Sarah Mahaney          F30-34       1/159    6:10       30:47
26    Aaron Dorsey           M15-18        6/80    6:10       30:49
27    Kathleen Cavanaugh     F35-39       1/146    6:11       30:54
28    Brennan Feldhausen     M30-34       8/100    6:13       31:02
29    Jenny Graef            F30-34       2/159    6:14       31:06
30    Maggie Opelt           F25-29       1/166    6:14       31:07
31    Mark Graul             M45-49        1/90    6:14       31:10
32    Ryan Sigl              M35-39        2/92    6:16       31:16
33    Justin Short           M25-29       4/105    6:16       31:17
34    Dean Aerts             M35-39        3/92    6:16       31:17
35    Callie Bartel          F30-34       3/159    6:19       31:33
36    Brian Rybicki          M40-44        2/84    6:20       31:37
37    Tim Popp               M35-39        4/92    6:20       31:37
38    James Weber            M25-29       5/105    6:20       31:39
39    Ryan Rowell            M25-29       6/105    6:20       31:40
40    Cameron Blegen         M25-29       7/105    6:21       31:43
41    Jj Vancampenhout       M30-34       9/100    6:22       31:50
42    Drew Dahlin            M13-14        1/36    6:23       31:51
43    Jacie Legois           F15-18       1/110    6:23       31:55
44    Spencer Peterson       M25-29       8/105    6:24       31:56
45    Steve Jansen           M55-59        1/71    6:24       32:00
46    Brandon Boehm          M30-34      10/100    6:27       32:12
47    Nicholas Borkovec      M19-24       7/128    6:27       32:14
48    Paul Malcore           M25-29       9/105    6:28       32:18
49    Naomi Ollila           F19-24       2/201    6:28       32:18
50    Felix Van Enkenvoort   M45-49        2/90    6:28       32:20
51    Chad Warpinski         M30-34      11/100    6:28       32:20
52    Bryce Legois           M15-18        7/80    6:29       32:23
53    Liz Boivin             F25-29       2/166    6:30       32:27
54    Logan Morgan           M15-18        8/80    6:30       32:28
55    Sara Shefchik          F35-39       2/146    6:31       32:31
56    David Lawrence         M50-54        1/78    6:32       32:36
57    Ryan Super             M19-24       8/128    6:32       32:36
58    James Schmidt          M15-18        9/80    6:32       32:40
59    Mark Umentum           M45-49        3/90    6:33       32:43
60    Tori Nelsen            F19-24       3/201    6:34       32:48
61    Mike Dorsey            M55-59        2/71    6:34       32:50
62    Scott Metzler          M35-39        5/92    6:34       32:50
63    Sarah Stiloski         F30-34       4/159    6:35       32:51
64    Trisha Ebel            F35-39       3/146    6:36       33:00
65    Jillian Johnson        F19-24       4/201    6:37       33:03
66    Nicole Strutz          F19-24       5/201    6:37       33:04
67    Mark Herzog            M19-24       9/128    6:39       33:13
68    Jeremiah Carpenter     M25-29      10/105    6:39       33:13
69    Brad Johnson           M25-29      11/105    6:39       33:13
70    Cory Graef             M25-29      12/105    6:39       33:15
71    Matthew Schmidt        M15-18       10/80    6:41       33:21
72    Colton Lohrenz         M19-24      10/128    6:41       33:25
73    Julie Graef            F30-34       5/159    6:42       33:28
74    Kyle Demerath          M25-29      13/105    6:42       33:28
75    Chase King             M19-24      11/128    6:43       33:35
76    Jonathon Hotchandani   M30-34      12/100    6:44       33:40
77    Brian Priebe           M45-49        4/90    6:45       33:44
78    Mike Brugman           M35-39        6/92    6:46       33:48
79    See Timer Unknown Runn No Age        1/11    6:46       33:50
80    Todd Charnetski        M50-54        2/78    6:47       33:51
81    Jessica Petruzates     F19-24       6/201    6:47       33:54
82    Mark Van Der Wegen     M25-29      14/105    6:48       33:58
83    Erinn Olmsted          F19-24       7/201    6:48       33:58
84    Olivia Letter          F19-24       8/201    6:49       34:04
85    Collin Diekvoss        M15-18       11/80    6:49       34:05
86    Elliot Heath           M30-34      13/100    6:50       34:06
87    Amy Sievert            F40-44       1/109    6:50       34:09
88    Olivia Sievert         F15-18       2/110    6:51       34:11
89    Nick Key               M15-18       12/80    6:51       34:15
90    Jennifer Chaudoir      F40-44       2/109    6:52       34:16
91    Kaylee Kornowski       F13-14        1/34    6:52       34:16
92    Stacey Woodward        F30-34       6/159    6:52       34:18
93    Kelsey Van Abel        F25-29       3/166    6:52       34:20
94    Nathan Agen            M40-44        3/84    6:52       34:20
95    David Vecera           M50-54        3/78    6:53       34:21
96    Chris McGovern         M40-44        4/84    6:53       34:21
97    Nick Lawler            M15-18       13/80    6:53       34:22
98    Timothy Schuettpelz    M35-39        7/92    6:53       34:23
99    Ephraim Liefke         M30-34      14/100    6:54       34:29
100   Paul Nadolski          M25-29      15/105    6:54       34:30
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101   Tim Kolb               M30-34      15/100    6:54       34:30
102   Katie Barrera          F30-34       7/159    6:55       34:31
103   India Pungarcher       F19-24       9/201    6:57       34:44
104   Erik Thoren            M40-44        5/84    6:59       34:52
105   Dylan Moureau          M11-12        1/32    6:59       34:55
106   Alexander Guild        M25-29      16/105    6:59       34:55
107   Ryan Cavanaugh         M35-39        8/92    6:59       34:55
108   Kristen Doster         F25-29       4/166    7:00       34:57
109   Jennifer Aerts         F30-34       8/159    7:00       34:57
110   Benjamin Cherney       M15-18       14/80    7:00       34:58
111   Cassie Petersen        F25-29       5/166    7:00       34:58
112   Matthew Steffeck       M40-44        6/84    7:00       34:58
113   Erin Feldhausen        F30-34       9/159    7:02       35:07
114   Spencer Allen          M13-14        2/36    7:02       35:08
115   Joe Malcore            M35-39        9/92    7:02       35:08
116   Calvin Gillis          M15-18       15/80    7:03       35:11
117   Lindsey Angst          F30-34      10/159    7:03       35:12
118   Bryce Linssen          M13-14        3/36    7:03       35:14
119   Craig Okken            M40-44        7/84    7:03       35:15
120   Pierce Okken           M13-14        4/36    7:04       35:16
121   Caleb Umentum          M11-12        2/32    7:05       35:25
122   Kurt Galik             M19-24      12/128    7:05       35:25
123   Sydney Vanderloop      F50-54        1/93    7:06       35:29
124   Alison Blegen          F30-34      11/159    7:07       35:32
125   Alana Blegen           F19-24      10/201    7:07       35:33
126   Tammy Wagner           F45-49       1/112    7:07       35:33
127   Nate Sievert           M45-49        5/90    7:08       35:37
128   Katherine Greatens     F19-24      11/201    7:08       35:37
129   Ryan Paruch            M35-39       10/92    7:08       35:39
130   Kaleb Baumgart         M15-18       16/80    7:09       35:41
131   Vincent Tiske          M35-39       11/92    7:09       35:42
132   Simon Witcpalek        M13-14        5/36    7:09       35:45
133   Sam Kuhl               M30-34      16/100    7:11       35:55
134   Anthony Duckett        M19-24      13/128    7:11       35:55
135   Jeff Le Captain        M35-39       12/92    7:12       35:56
136   Thomas Vande Corput    M40-44        8/84    7:12       35:59
137   Wes Ward               M40-44        9/84    7:12       36:00
138   Garret Greenway        M25-29      17/105    7:12       36:00
139   Jeff Greeneway         M55-59        3/71    7:13       36:01
140   Leah Kralovetz         F15-18       3/110    7:13       36:02
141   Anthony Heuer          M19-24      14/128    7:13       36:02
142   Hannah West            F19-24      12/201    7:13       36:02
143   Nate Nitka             M30-34      17/100    7:13       36:04
144   Aaron Butterbrodt      M25-29      18/105    7:14       36:06
145   David Raymaker         M35-39       13/92    7:14       36:06
146   Heather Elbe           F25-29       6/166    7:14       36:06
147   Yves Dumoulin          M35-39       14/92    7:14       36:07
148   Allie Ludge            F19-24      13/201    7:14       36:07
149   Brady Selner           M19-24      15/128    7:14       36:08
150   Ryan Jadin             M25-29      19/105    7:14       36:08
151   Joshua Santos          M19-24      16/128    7:16       36:17
152   Noe Almanza            M19-24      17/128    7:16       36:18
153   Eric Schurer           M55-59        4/71    7:16       36:18
154   Scott Thompson         M50-54        4/78    7:16       36:18
155   Scott Degroot          M50-54        5/78    7:16       36:18
156   Owen Maass             M19-24      18/128    7:16       36:18
157   Samuel Missbach        M15-18       17/80    7:17       36:21
158   Brent Silverman        M19-24      19/128    7:17       36:22
159   Riley Hall             M19-24      20/128    7:17       36:22
160   Casey Drengler         M30-34      18/100    7:17       36:23
161   Connor Romenesko       M19-24      21/128    7:17       36:24
162   Bryan Hermsen          M30-34      19/100    7:18       36:30
163   Sophia Thibert         F15-18       4/110    7:19       36:31
164   Joe Hanrahan           M30-34      20/100    7:19       36:33
165   Joey Schraufnagel      M25-29      20/105    7:19       36:33
166   Taylor Maroszek        M19-24      22/128    7:19       36:34
167   Craig Hooyman          M25-29      21/105    7:19       36:35
168   Kevin Korthuis         M19-24      23/128    7:20       36:36
169   Hayden Blank           M11-12        3/32    7:20       36:37
170   Melissa Brockman       F40-44       3/109    7:20       36:40
171   Mekendra Manders       F19-24      14/201    7:20       36:40
172   Maxwell Bruss          M15-18       18/80    7:20       36:40
173   Logan Walsh            M15-18       19/80    7:21       36:41
174   Jill Englebert         F19-24      15/201    7:21       36:43
175   Jakob Breider          M11-12        4/32    7:21       36:44
176   Tyler Nugent           M15-18       20/80    7:21       36:45
177   Sandra Lara            F45-49       2/112    7:22       36:48
178   Claire Skaletski       F19-24      16/201    7:22       36:50
179   Just Magnin            M25-29      22/105    7:23       36:51
180   Jeremy Wiernasz        M35-39       15/92    7:23       36:51
181   Paul Beck              M45-49        6/90    7:23       36:52
182   Kimberly Flom          F35-39       4/146    7:23       36:53
183   Kimberly Flom's Brothe F35-39       5/146    7:23       36:53
184   Kevin Schultz          M35-39       16/92    7:23       36:53
185   Dylan Tousey           M15-18       21/80    7:23       36:53
186   Sgm (r) Steve Magnin   M50-54        6/78    7:24       36:57
187   Nick Kipp              M35-39       17/92    7:24       36:57
188   Anthony Bauer          M35-39       18/92    7:25       37:03
189   Christoper Rasmussen   M30-34      21/100    7:25       37:04
190   Romel Dator            M30-34      22/100    7:25       37:04
191   Bryce Hemelryk         M13-14        6/36    7:26       37:07
192   Nikki Dedolph          F25-29       7/166    7:26       37:07
193   Emma Malooly           F15-18       5/110    7:26       37:08
194   Maddy Sweeney          F15-18       6/110    7:26       37:08
195   Nicole Linssen         F40-44       4/109    7:26       37:09
196   Ethan Reindl           M13-14        7/36    7:27       37:13
197   Haleigh Reindl         F15-18       7/110    7:27       37:14
198   Clay Ryan              M15-18       22/80    7:27       37:15
199   Peter Aerts            M25-29      23/105    7:28       37:20
200   Scott Conklin          M55-59        5/71    7:28       37:20
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201   Mason Rather           M19-24      24/128    7:29       37:21
202   Walt Fountain          M55-59        6/71    7:29       37:22
203   See Timer Unknown Runn No Age        2/11    7:29       37:23
204   Mitchell Murphy        M19-24      25/128    7:29       37:23
205   Jason Vogeltanz        M35-39       19/92    7:29       37:23
206   Taylor Tousey          F15-18       8/110    7:29       37:24
207   Peter Nickel           M19-24      26/128    7:29       37:25
208   Alex Riebe             M13-14        8/36    7:30       37:28
209   Andrew Lopez           M13-14        9/36    7:30       37:28
210   George Lopez           M15-18       23/80    7:30       37:28
211   Laura Christian        F30-34      12/159    7:30       37:29
212   Scott Kasten           M45-49        7/90    7:30       37:29
213   Harley Zelzer          M30-34      23/100    7:31       37:31
214   Jonathan Lilly         M30-34      24/100    7:31       37:31
215   Kyle Baumgart          M15-18       24/80    7:31       37:32
216   Robert Rademacher      M50-54        7/78    7:31       37:33
217   Federrico Auricchio    M11-12        5/32    7:31       37:34
218   Kevin Konop            M15-18       25/80    7:31       37:35
219   Scott Krueger          M45-49        8/90    7:31       37:35
220   Amanda Auricchio       F40-44       5/109    7:31       37:35
221   Brian Hogeland         M40-44       10/84    7:31       37:35
222   Logan Piontek          M19-24      27/128    7:32       37:37
223   Pierce Huebner         M13-14       10/36    7:32       37:37
224   Brenna Cisler          F15-18       9/110    7:32       37:38
225   Lauren Faust           F19-24      17/201    7:32       37:38
226   Michael Calvert        M25-29      24/105    7:32       37:39
227   Tyler Sekora           M15-18       26/80    7:32       37:39
228   Kyle Oldenburg         M19-24      28/128    7:32       37:39
229   Austin Oldenburg       M15-18       27/80    7:32       37:39
230   Braxton Roubal         M15-18       28/80    7:32       37:39
231   Andrew Lacombe         M25-29      25/105    7:34       37:49
232   Eric Kanasty           M35-39       20/92    7:34       37:50
233   Zach Jones             M30-34      25/100    7:35       37:51
234   Paul Thomson           M40-44       11/84    7:35       37:51
235   Aaron Seaman           M30-34      26/100    7:35       37:52
236   James Manders          M45-49        9/90    7:35       37:52
237   Bennet Smith           M13-14       11/36    7:35       37:53
238   Eric Peterson          M35-39       21/92    7:35       37:55
239   Brooke Mitchell        F30-34      13/159    7:36       37:56
240   Lee Stock              M55-59        7/71    7:36       37:56
241   Mark Smith             M55-59        8/71    7:36       37:57
242   Sara Canby Jones       F25-29       8/166    7:36       37:58
243   Cory Kralovetz         M19-24      29/128    7:36       38:00
244   Nathan Danford         M19-24      30/128    7:36       38:00
245   Matt Greenwood         M35-39       22/92    7:37       38:04
246   Ryan Kaczmarek         M30-34      27/100    7:37       38:04
247   Jacob Borley           M25-29      26/105    7:38       38:06
248   Jenny Wesolowski       F30-34      14/159    7:38       38:07
249   Andy Bischoff          M35-39       23/92    7:38       38:08
250   Tyler Rouze            M15-18       29/80    7:38       38:09
251   Meaghan Carney         F19-24      18/201    7:38       38:09
252   Mason Piontek          M15-18       30/80    7:38       38:10
253   Jeff Jende             M50-54        8/78    7:39       38:12
254   Anna Balstad           F13-14        2/34    7:39       38:14
255   Jonathan Reinhardt     M35-39       24/92    7:39       38:14
256   Erika Pliner           F19-24      19/201    7:39       38:14
257   Beckett Chambers       M11-12        6/32    7:40       38:16
258   Tom Huben              M50-54        9/78    7:40       38:18
259   Max Tweedale           M19-24      31/128    7:40       38:18
260   Michael Dunlap         M40-44       12/84    7:40       38:19
261   Drake Hansen           M13-14       12/36    7:40       38:20
262   David Wilquet          M50-54       10/78    7:41       38:23
263   Katie Brockman         F15-18      10/110    7:41       38:23
264   Shawn Dockry           M25-29      27/105    7:41       38:24
265   Aubree Kubicki         F09-10        1/12    7:41       38:25
266   Steven Blohowiak       M25-29      28/105    7:41       38:25
267   Ancelmo Mercado        M35-39       25/92    7:41       38:25
268   Mark Chambers          M40-44       13/84    7:41       38:25
269   Nate Lemere            M15-18       31/80    7:42       38:26
270   Tim Vande Voort        M15-18       32/80    7:42       38:26
271   Garrett Kussow         M15-18       33/80    7:42       38:26
272   Ross Butterfield       M15-18       34/80    7:42       38:26
273   Kael Foudray           M11-12        7/32    7:42       38:26
274   Richard Schmidt        M30-34      28/100    7:42       38:27
275   Cleo Ferris            F45-49       3/112    7:42       38:27
276   Honor Jensen           F40-44       6/109    7:42       38:27
277   Cal Mittag             M15-18       35/80    7:42       38:28
278   William Foudray        M45-49       10/90    7:42       38:29
279   Diane Clemens          F50-54        2/93    7:42       38:30
280   Debbie Blank           F45-49       4/112    7:42       38:30
281   Jordan Aerts           M30-34      29/100    7:42       38:30
282   Tanya Baenen           F40-44       7/109    7:43       38:31
283   Brock Thede            M30-34      30/100    7:43       38:31
284   Aaron Steen            M40-44       14/84    7:43       38:31
285   Brenden Wood           M15-18       36/80    7:43       38:31
286   Jack Walker            M15-18       37/80    7:43       38:33
287   Lauren Shefchik        F15-18      11/110    7:43       38:35
288   Bob Calaway            M40-44       15/84    7:44       38:36
289   Gloria Jacques         F40-44       8/109    7:44       38:37
290   Jenna Mineau           F19-24      20/201    7:44       38:38
291   Monica Majeski         F15-18      12/110    7:44       38:38
292   Nicole Hewitt          F35-39       6/146    7:44       38:39
293   Hannah Spargur         F15-18      13/110    7:44       38:40
294   Ryan Pintar            M35-39       26/92    7:44       38:40
295   Peter Reindl           M45-49       11/90    7:45       38:41
296   Mike Lasee             M55-59        9/71    7:45       38:42
297   Mark Callahan          M30-34      31/100    7:45       38:43
298   Conner Steeno          M13-14       13/36    7:45       38:44
299   Rachel Hoffman         F15-18      14/110    7:45       38:44
300   Peter Lamers           M45-49       12/90    7:45       38:45
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301   Meghan Lamers          F19-24      21/201    7:45       38:45
302   Kendra Gerbers         NO AGE        3/11    7:46       38:46
303   Caleb Opperman         M15-18       38/80    7:46       38:48
304   Kaylee Beck            F25-29       9/166    7:46       38:49
305   Pat Denis              M45-49       13/90    7:47       38:51
306   Kyle Blindauer         M19-24      32/128    7:47       38:51
307   Ilia Neuman            F35-39       7/146    7:47       38:51
308   John Bozec             M45-49       14/90    7:47       38:51
309   Ethan Raye             M11-12        8/32    7:47       38:52
310   Chad Blohm             M30-34      32/100    7:47       38:52
311   Jared Colucci          M13-14       14/36    7:47       38:54
312   David Ratz             M25-29      29/105    7:48       38:56
313   Mitchell Opperman      M13-14       15/36    7:48       38:57
314   Benjamin Symes         M30-34      33/100    7:48       38:57
315   Max Rincon             M15-18       39/80    7:48       38:58
316   Gaby Rincon            F15-18      15/110    7:48       38:58
317   Evan Skaletski         M15-18       40/80    7:48       38:59
318   Eleanor Ciepluch       F25-29      10/166    7:48       38:59
319   Amy Neuville           F40-44       9/109    7:49       39:01
320   Kathryn Wolff          F25-29      11/166    7:49       39:01
321   Elaine Cook            F19-24      22/201    7:49       39:02
322   Thomas Martell         M50-54       11/78    7:49       39:04
323   Matt Luebke            M15-18       41/80    7:49       39:05
324   Kim Breidenbach        F30-34      15/159    7:49       39:05
325   Nicki Buboltz          F45-49       5/112    7:50       39:06
326   Jacob Buboltz          M19-24      33/128    7:50       39:06
327   Chloe Irish            F15-18      16/110    7:50       39:07
328   Chuck Vanden Langenber M40-44       16/84    7:50       39:07
329   Julia Klemme           F19-24      23/201    7:50       39:08
330   Joe Beilfuss           M35-39       27/92    7:51       39:11
331   Brtney Tiehlhelm       F30-34      16/159    7:51       39:11
332   Kari Arkens            F30-34      17/159    7:51       39:13
333   Terri Schaefer         F30-34      18/159    7:51       39:13
334   Matt Allie             M25-29      30/105    7:51       39:13
335   Chrissy Betley-Magnin  F45-49       6/112    7:51       39:15
336   Dawn Robinson          F25-29      12/166    7:52       39:16
337   Meredith Nitka         F25-29      13/166    7:52       39:17
338   Travis Lipsh           M45-49       15/90    7:52       39:18
339   Matthew Petasek        M35-39       28/92    7:52       39:18
340   Zachariah Zierson      M25-29      31/105    7:52       39:20
341   Brandan Graef          M30-34      34/100    7:52       39:20
342   Melissa Bieber         F35-39       8/146    7:52       39:20
343   Kendra Johnson         F25-29      14/166    7:53       39:21
344   Douglas Blegen         M60-64        1/38    7:53       39:21
345   Amy Myers              F30-34      19/159    7:53       39:21
346   Ron Brault             M70-99        1/12    7:53       39:21
347   Shannon Mullen         F19-24      24/201    7:53       39:22
348   Katie Olson            F15-18      17/110    7:53       39:22
349   Brittany Shallow       F25-29      15/166    7:53       39:23
350   Stephanie Abhold       F30-34      20/159    7:53       39:23
351   Ashley Johnson         F25-29      16/166    7:53       39:24
352   Natalie Schmidt        F19-24      25/201    7:53       39:25
353   Hannah Judkins         F15-18      18/110    7:53       39:25
354   Luis Rangel-Castro     M30-34      35/100    7:54       39:26
355   Jerry Mullen           M50-54       12/78    7:54       39:27
356   Gerardo Sanchez        M19-24      34/128    7:54       39:28
357   Dale Tease             M55-59       10/71    7:54       39:28
358   Maija Johansen         F19-24      26/201    7:54       39:30
359   Jennifer Greenway      F55-59        1/45    7:54       39:31
360   Kevin Oryall           M55-59       11/71    7:55       39:32
361   Robin Sarris-Hallop    F60-64        1/24    7:55       39:32
362   David Wilson           M35-39       29/92    7:55       39:35
363   Kari Healy             F15-18      19/110    7:56       39:36
364   Thomas Lacourt-Baker   M19-24      35/128    7:56       39:36
365   Curtis Czapanskiy      M25-29      32/105    7:56       39:36
366   Mitchell Vanden Langen M35-39       30/92    7:56       39:37
367   Reece Worachek         M15-18       42/80    7:56       39:38
368   Benjamin Ainsworth     M25-29      33/105    7:56       39:38
369   Lori Vanden Langenberg F40-44      10/109    7:56       39:39
370   Michael T Boyle        M60-64        2/38    7:56       39:40
371   Johnathan Anderson     M19-24      36/128    7:57       39:42
372   Kamryn Brockman        F13-14        3/34    7:57       39:43
373   Autumn Ward            F35-39       9/146    7:57       39:43
374   Brayden Wilinski       M15-18       43/80    7:57       39:43
375   Ashley Packard         F30-34      21/159    7:57       39:44
376   Cassie Johnson         F19-24      27/201    7:57       39:44
377   Shane Nelson           M35-39       31/92    7:57       39:44
378   Sara Dillon            F40-44      11/109    7:58       39:46
379   Scott Ebel             M35-39       32/92    7:58       39:46
380   Kevin Dillon           M40-44       17/84    7:58       39:46
381   Gavin Doxtator         M13-14       16/36    7:58       39:46
382   Jesse Maas-Baldwin     M35-39       33/92    7:58       39:48
383   Benjamin Karnowski     M19-24      37/128    7:58       39:48
384   Toni Jorgenson         F30-34      22/159    7:58       39:50
385   Julie Flis             F55-59        2/45    7:58       39:50
386   Tait Waege             M40-44       18/84    7:59       39:51
387   Jake Bodart            M15-18       44/80    7:59       39:52
388   Sophia Decleene        F15-18      20/110    7:59       39:52
389   Shawn Johnson          F55-59        3/45    7:59       39:52
390   Joe Quinn              M30-34      36/100    7:59       39:53
391   Michael Ream           M45-49       16/90    7:59       39:53
392   Zach Reindl            M19-24      38/128    7:59       39:55
393   Ben Bieber             M35-39       34/92    8:00       39:56
394   Dennis Opelt           M65-69         1/8    8:00       39:58
395   Tom Haen               M60-64        3/38    8:00       40:00
396   Radek Buss             M19-24      39/128    8:00       40:00
397   Nicholas Brunette      M35-39       35/92    8:01       40:01
398   Jeremy Meulemans       M19-24      40/128    8:01       40:01
399   Noah Smet              M19-24      41/128    8:01       40:01
400   Roman Buss             M19-24      42/128    8:01       40:01
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401   Jim Filter             M45-49       17/90    8:01       40:01
402   Holly Jaklin-Pecho     F25-29      17/166    8:01       40:01
403   James Block            M19-24      43/128    8:01       40:02
404   Nicholas Lyons         M60-64        4/38    8:01       40:02
405   Robert Russell         M45-49       18/90    8:01       40:02
406   Amy Bailey             F40-44      12/109    8:01       40:03
407   Nik Carsten            M25-29      34/105    8:01       40:05
408   Brogan Hall            M19-24      44/128    8:01       40:05
409   Carl Shefchik          M45-49       19/90    8:02       40:06
410   Matthew Martin         M30-34      37/100    8:02       40:07
411   Catherine Zastrow      F55-59        4/45    8:02       40:08
412   James Wright           M25-29      35/105    8:02       40:10
413   Emily Destiche         F15-18      21/110    8:03       40:12
414   Terry Brockman         M45-49       20/90    8:03       40:13
415   David Allie            M25-29      36/105    8:03       40:13
416   Beth Petruzates        F45-49       7/112    8:03       40:14
417   Kaitlyn Renon          F19-24      28/201    8:03       40:14
418   Emily Smith            F35-39      10/146    8:03       40:14
419   Paul Nickel            M45-49       21/90    8:03       40:15
420   Trevor Anderson        M30-34      38/100    8:03       40:15
421   Kenneth Goltz          M35-39       36/92    8:04       40:17
422   Mary Kate Hansen       F15-18      22/110    8:04       40:18
423   Kaitlyn Wall           F15-18      23/110    8:04       40:18
424   Olivia Bowe            F15-18      24/110    8:04       40:19
425   Adam Waggoner          M19-24      45/128    8:04       40:20
426   Andrew Gallant         M40-44       19/84    8:05       40:21
427   Abby Matuszak          F11-12        1/20    8:05       40:22
428   Molly Vandenheuvel     F45-49       8/112    8:05       40:23
429   Grant Packard          M30-34      39/100    8:05       40:24
430   Emily Thomas           F25-29      18/166    8:05       40:24
431   Antoinette Anderson    F60-64        2/24    8:05       40:24
432   Karlee Larson          F19-24      29/201    8:06       40:26
433   Bob Frievalt           M50-54       13/78    8:06       40:27
434   Bruce Juppe            M60-64        5/38    8:06       40:27
435   Katie Keller           F15-18      25/110    8:06       40:28
436   David Summers          M35-39       37/92    8:06       40:28
437   Kalli Larson           F19-24      30/201    8:06       40:29
438   Lachlan Chambers       M09-10        1/27    8:06       40:29
439   Erin Gutschow          F40-44      13/109    8:06       40:29
440   Vijay Munagala         M45-49       22/90    8:06       40:29
441   Kitty Thomas           F65-69         1/9    8:07       40:31
442   Michelle Matuszak      F35-39      11/146    8:07       40:31
443   Beth Pahnke            F50-54        3/93    8:07       40:32
444   Tony Klemme            M40-44       20/84    8:07       40:34
445   Sam Noll               M15-18       45/80    8:07       40:34
446   Rochelle Salinas       F40-44      14/109    8:08       40:36
447   Michael Tollar         M50-54       14/78    8:08       40:36
448   Bill Noll              M55-59       12/71    8:08       40:37
449   Jean Kubicki           F35-39      12/146    8:08       40:38
450   Jessica Muhlenbeck     F19-24      31/201    8:08       40:39
451   Nick Janco             M19-24      46/128    8:09       40:42
452   Kim Kinnard            F35-39      13/146    8:09       40:43
453   Laura De Baere         F45-49       9/112    8:09       40:44
454   Scott Kohls            M55-59       13/71    8:09       40:44
455   Matthew Burns          M13-14       17/36    8:09       40:45
456   Chad Buboltz           M40-44       21/84    8:09       40:45
457   Stacey Ainsworth       F25-29      19/166    8:09       40:45
458   Jason Pristelski       M40-44       22/84    8:09       40:45
459   Manali Oleksy          F15-18      26/110    8:10       40:46
460   Peter Hallop           M65-69         2/8    8:10       40:48
461   Leroy Green            M25-29      37/105    8:10       40:48
462   Bryanna Cappelle       F15-18      27/110    8:10       40:49
463   Anne Ahonen            F25-29      20/166    8:10       40:50
464   Lisa Martin            F40-44      15/109    8:11       40:51
465   Nate Vandervest        M35-39       38/92    8:11       40:52
466   Meghan Prost           F25-29      21/166    8:11       40:53
467   Joe Braun              M50-54       15/78    8:11       40:54
468   Kevin Gillis           M35-39       39/92    8:11       40:55
469   Bruce Unterbrunner     M55-59       14/71    8:11       40:55
470   Fallon Mercier         F30-34      23/159    8:12       40:56
471   Marvin Wilquet         M60-64        6/38    8:12       40:58
472   Tom Miskella           M65-69         3/8    8:12       40:59
473   Kim Burie              F45-49      10/112    8:12       40:59
474   Grant Thomas           M50-54       16/78    8:13       41:01
475   Lacey Suerschmidt      F25-29      22/166    8:13       41:02
476   Nathan Weiss           M25-29      38/105    8:13       41:02
477   Kim Allen              F45-49      11/112    8:14       41:08
478   George Glenn           M55-59       15/71    8:14       41:09
479   Ginger Mills           F30-34      24/159    8:14       41:10
480   Jaime Garcia           M60-64        7/38    8:15       41:11
481   Jill Gewargis          F35-39      14/146    8:15       41:11
482   Donovan Pratt          M35-39       40/92    8:15       41:12
483   Len Yanda              M65-69         4/8    8:15       41:12
484   Matthew Harris         M45-49       23/90    8:15       41:13
485   Tim Hornberger         M45-49       24/90    8:15       41:13
486   Brett Strebel          M25-29      39/105    8:15       41:13
487   Adam Strebel           M19-24      47/128    8:15       41:14
488   Beth Kerrigan          F30-34      25/159    8:16       41:16
489   Cora Klemme            F15-18      28/110    8:16       41:17
490   Jennifer Puerzer       F40-44      16/109    8:16       41:20
491   Anthony Paustian       M15-18       46/80    8:17       41:21
492   Tammy Durant           F40-44      17/109    8:17       41:21
493   See Timer Unknown Runn No Age        4/11    8:17       41:23
494   Garrett Mihalski       M13-14       18/36    8:17       41:23
495   Cassandra Baier        F25-29      23/166    8:17       41:24
496   Daniel Madrigar        M60-64        8/38    8:17       41:24
497   Tyler Crawley          M25-29      40/105    8:17       41:25
498   Brock Schauer          M19-24      48/128    8:18       41:26
499   Ken Schauer            M50-54       17/78    8:18       41:27
500   Terry Charnetski       M50-54       18/78    8:18       41:27
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501   Vincent Lara           M45-49       25/90    8:18       41:27
502   Steve Fameree          M45-49       26/90    8:18       41:28
503   Brittany Clinton       F25-29      24/166    8:18       41:30
504   Greg Palmer            M25-29      41/105    8:18       41:30
505   Braeden Sonnabend      M11-12        9/32    8:19       41:31
506   Anna Degrave           F19-24      32/201    8:19       41:32
507   Sheri Busse            F40-44      18/109    8:19       41:33
508   Katie Folsom           F15-18      29/110    8:19       41:34
509   Nate Krcma             M19-24      49/128    8:19       41:35
510   Lisa Krcma             F50-54        4/93    8:19       41:35
511   Brian Van Rite         M19-24      50/128    8:19       41:35
512   Chad Schneider         M40-44       23/84    8:20       41:36
513   Steve Van Kirk         M55-59       16/71    8:20       41:36
514   Val Oestreich          F35-39      15/146    8:20       41:38
515   Helen Wu               F35-39      16/146    8:20       41:38
516   Daniel McQuillan       M50-54       19/78    8:20       41:38
517   Maria McQuillan        F19-24      33/201    8:20       41:38
518   Kaitlyn Hilliard       F19-24      34/201    8:20       41:39
519   Diedre Ribbens         F25-29      25/166    8:20       41:39
520   Conner Shram           M15-18       47/80    8:20       41:39
521   Mitch Mittag           M15-18       48/80    8:20       41:39
522   Lori Peterson          F45-49      12/112    8:20       41:40
523   Emily Jahnke           F13-14        4/34    8:20       41:40
524   Maddie Brosteau        F15-18      30/110    8:20       41:40
525   Matt Judkins           M40-44       24/84    8:20       41:40
526   John Brosteau          M45-49       27/90    8:20       41:40
527   Sam Bermke             M19-24      51/128    8:20       41:40
528   Kirk Radeke            M55-59       17/71    8:21       41:41
529   Whitney Froelich       F25-29      26/166    8:21       41:42
530   Joseph Wollon          M30-34      40/100    8:21       41:42
531   Paul Mleziva           M45-49       28/90    8:21       41:42
532   Derek Johnson          M19-24      52/128    8:21       41:43
533   Andra Sandoual         F30-34      26/159    8:21       41:44
534   Angelo Kolokithas      M35-39       41/92    8:21       41:44
535   Craig Ninham           M35-39       42/92    8:21       41:45
536   Tammy McNicoll         F40-44      19/109    8:22       41:48
537   Mike Mleziva           M45-49       29/90    8:22       41:48
538   Jason Decur            M35-39       43/92    8:22       41:48
539   Steve Wolf             M45-49       30/90    8:22       41:49
540   Katie Wittnebel        F25-29      27/166    8:22       41:50
541   Beckyjo Smith          F45-49      13/112    8:23       41:51
542   Nate Petasek           M35-39       44/92    8:23       41:51
543   Ashley Freeman         F25-29      28/166    8:23       41:53
544   Julie Brockway         F45-49      14/112    8:23       41:53
545   Karie Theunis          F35-39      17/146    8:23       41:54
546   Hannah Miller          F15-18      31/110    8:23       41:55
547   Lindsay Wisnicky       F19-24      35/201    8:23       41:55
548   Jacquelyn Baudhuin     F30-34      27/159    8:23       41:55
549   Paul Bilty             M55-59       18/71    8:24       41:56
550   Dave Renon             M50-54       20/78    8:24       41:56
551   Thomas Miller          M45-49       31/90    8:24       41:56
552   Tony Smith             M45-49       32/90    8:24       41:57
553   Dominique Greve        F35-39      18/146    8:24       41:57
554   Michael Kukiela        M35-39       45/92    8:24       41:57
555   Jeff Greve             M40-44       25/84    8:24       41:58
556   Steven Rohr            M40-44       26/84    8:24       42:00
557   Prestin Tennessen      M11-12       10/32    8:25       42:03
558   Nathan Aschliman       M25-29      42/105    8:25       42:03
559   Jennie Cumicek         F35-39      19/146    8:25       42:03
560   Brianna Aschliman      F25-29      29/166    8:25       42:03
561   Ella Bonnie            F11-12        2/20    8:25       42:04
562   Spencer Bonnie         M40-44       27/84    8:25       42:04
563   Amber Van Allen        F30-34      28/159    8:26       42:07
564   Amanda Heuser          F30-34      29/159    8:26       42:07
565   Kennedy Baumgart       F11-12        3/20    8:26       42:07
566   Lindsey Gittner        F19-24      36/201    8:26       42:08
567   Ryan Smith             M30-34      41/100    8:26       42:08
568   Sarah Wendricks        F35-39      20/146    8:26       42:09
569   Madalyn Krysiak        F15-18      32/110    8:26       42:09
570   Michael Peterson       M50-54       21/78    8:26       42:10
571   Steve Schmidt          M50-54       22/78    8:26       42:10
572   Emma Fenner            F25-29      30/166    8:27       42:11
573   Todd Hermans           M45-49       33/90    8:27       42:11
574   Shawn Jensen           F45-49      15/112    8:27       42:11
575   Amber Franda           F30-34      30/159    8:27       42:12
576   Donna Mleziva          F30-34      31/159    8:27       42:12
577   Mary Cravillion        F15-18      33/110    8:27       42:13
578   Hunter Kobylarczyk     M11-12       11/32    8:27       42:15
579   Nicholas Dekeyser      M30-34      42/100    8:27       42:15
580   Michael Hillsman       M25-29      43/105    8:28       42:17
581   John Olson             M45-49       34/90    8:28       42:18
582   Leon Mleziva           M55-59       19/71    8:28       42:19
583   Chase Maxwell          M19-24      53/128    8:28       42:20
584   Kiersten Swenson       F19-24      37/201    8:29       42:21
585   Landon Vancalster      M11-12       12/32    8:29       42:21
586   Melissa Rotenberger    F35-39      21/146    8:29       42:22
587   April Warner           F35-39      22/146    8:29       42:22
588   Michael Carney         M55-59       20/71    8:29       42:22
589   Margaret Friese        F09-10        2/12    8:29       42:23
590   Greg Friese            M45-49       35/90    8:29       42:23
591   Maggie Kline           F19-24      38/201    8:29       42:25
592   Patty Graul            F40-44      20/109    8:30       42:30
593   Jeremiah Brown         M35-39       46/92    8:30       42:30
594   Joe Matheson           M19-24      54/128    8:31       42:31
595   Heather Prestridge     F40-44      21/109    8:31       42:31
596   Maria Lebeau           F35-39      23/146    8:31       42:33
597   Rachel Rufledt         F25-29      31/166    8:31       42:34
598   Chris Gallegos         M25-29      44/105    8:31       42:35
599   Ronzel Darling         M19-24      55/128    8:31       42:35
600   Kathy MacHlett         F55-59        5/45    8:32       42:36
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601   Cody Cottrell          M19-24      56/128    8:32       42:36
602   Ben Zemple             M25-29      45/105    8:32       42:37
603   Steve Lardinois        M35-39       47/92    8:32       42:38
604   Katie Fife             F19-24      39/201    8:32       42:38
605   Andy Mihalski          M40-44       28/84    8:32       42:39
606   Nicole Falzarano       F40-44      22/109    8:32       42:39
607   Lisa Hansen            F50-54        5/93    8:32       42:39
608   Bob Zemple             M30-34      43/100    8:32       42:40
609   Sadie Reese            F15-18      34/110    8:33       42:42
610   Michelle Ladowski      F40-44      23/109    8:33       42:45
611   Cory Hooyman           M30-34      44/100    8:34       42:46
612   Kent Henderson         M19-24      57/128    8:34       42:46
613   Robin Ducane           F40-44      24/109    8:34       42:46
614   Sam Lagowski           M13-14       19/36    8:34       42:47
615   Megan Krysiak          F13-14        5/34    8:34       42:47
616   Kari Kuehl             F30-34      32/159    8:34       42:47
617   Christopher Bowles     M30-34      45/100    8:34       42:48
618   Carmen Radeke          F19-24      40/201    8:34       42:48
619   Ann Krysiak            F50-54        6/93    8:34       42:48
620   Nathan Schuld          M30-34      46/100    8:34       42:49
621   Jon Daubner            M30-34      47/100    8:34       42:49
622   Nick Abujamra          M45-49       36/90    8:35       42:51
623   Jamie Votava           F35-39      24/146    8:35       42:51
624   Karen Sanchez          F50-54        7/93    8:35       42:51
625   Leeann Martin          F45-49      16/112    8:35       42:51
626   Michael Paul           M40-44       29/84    8:35       42:51
627   Emily Harris           F19-24      41/201    8:35       42:52
628   Lori Bokowy            F35-39      25/146    8:35       42:53
629   Jacob Mogged           M19-24      58/128    8:35       42:54
630   Evan Ott               M09-10        2/27    8:35       42:55
631   David Konshak          M35-39       48/92    8:36       42:56
632   Michelle Abud          F40-44      25/109    8:36       42:56
633   Zavion Day             M13-14       20/36    8:36       42:56
634   Ryan Popkey            M40-44       30/84    8:36       42:56
635   Kim Ward               F35-39      26/146    8:36       42:57
636   Chloe Schwartz         F11-12        4/20    8:36       43:00
637   Michael Smits          M55-59       21/71    8:36       43:00
638   Mishel Statezny        F19-24      42/201    8:36       43:00
639   Travis Brice           M25-29      46/105    8:37       43:02
640   Mike Schmidt           M35-39       49/92    8:37       43:04
641   Robin Kepler           F40-44      26/109    8:37       43:04
642   Brooke Lindquist       F15-18      35/110    8:37       43:04
643   Sean Rietz             M13-14       21/36    8:38       43:07
644   Derick Bader           M15-18       49/80    8:38       43:07
645   Mitchell Nault         M19-24      59/128    8:38       43:08
646   See Timer Unknown Runn No Age        5/11    8:38       43:08
647   Brian Hesprich         M55-59       22/71    8:38       43:08
648   Alyssa Cormier         F25-29      32/166    8:38       43:09
649   Heather Willems        F19-24      43/201    8:38       43:09
650   Andrew Pelishek        M15-18       50/80    8:38       43:09
651   Kathy De Cramer        F50-54        8/93    8:38       43:09
652   Aaron Day              M40-44       31/84    8:38       43:10
653   Ben Klister            M15-18       51/80    8:39       43:11
654   Quincy Klister         M13-14       22/36    8:39       43:11
655   Nate Christensen       M30-34      48/100    8:39       43:11
656   Russell Christensen    M60-64        9/38    8:39       43:11
657   Lee Hoeft              F55-59        6/45    8:39       43:12
658   Laura Colwell          F35-39      27/146    8:39       43:12
659   Bill Symes             M35-39       50/92    8:39       43:13
660   Brittany Schaefer      F25-29      33/166    8:39       43:13
661   Rachel Lustil          F35-39      28/146    8:39       43:15
662   Joshua Verbeten        M19-24      60/128    8:39       43:15
663   Jill Courtois          F45-49      17/112    8:40       43:16
664   Tracy Puyleart         F19-24      44/201    8:40       43:17
665   Selena Reyes           F15-18      36/110    8:40       43:17
666   Connie Elbe            F35-39      29/146    8:40       43:18
667   Brandon Wenman         M35-39       51/92    8:40       43:18
668   Deanna Collins         F25-29      34/166    8:40       43:19
669   Thomas Ashley          M15-18       52/80    8:40       43:19
670   Chloe Lacrosse         F13-14        6/34    8:40       43:20
671   Joe Van Remortel       M25-29      47/105    8:40       43:20
672   Max Schauer            M15-18       53/80    8:40       43:20
673   Olivia Weyers          F25-29      35/166    8:40       43:20
674   Susan Degrand          F25-29      36/166    8:41       43:21
675   Amelia Matzke          F15-18      37/110    8:41       43:25
676   Clyde Watson           M45-49       37/90    8:41       43:25
677   Grace Matzke           F15-18      38/110    8:41       43:25
678   Suzanne Weyers         F55-59        7/45    8:41       43:25
679   Christy Abing          F45-49      18/112    8:42       43:27
680   Joseph Kirschbaum      M30-34      49/100    8:42       43:28
681   Miranda Scheel         F15-18      39/110    8:42       43:28
682   Randi Lea Reese        F35-39      30/146    8:42       43:28
683   Micheal Hogan          M55-59       23/71    8:42       43:28
684   Lauren Hogan           F30-34      33/159    8:42       43:29
685   Blake Maxwell          M11-12       13/32    8:43       43:31
686   Callie Albers          F19-24      45/201    8:43       43:31
687   Jacob Theado           M15-18       54/80    8:43       43:31
688   Mark Summerfield       M60-64       10/38    8:43       43:31
689   Lindsay Hendricks      F30-34      34/159    8:43       43:34
690   Lee Van Camp           M60-64       11/38    8:43       43:34
691   Nocole Watermolen      NO AGE        6/11    8:43       43:34
692   Rachel Hernandez       F30-34      35/159    8:44       43:37
693   Murphy Yang            M25-29      48/105    8:44       43:37
694   James Malechek         M25-29      49/105    8:44       43:38
695   Jackie Joseph          F45-49      19/112    8:44       43:39
696   Chris Fitzgerald       M30-34      50/100    8:44       43:39
697   Amy Cisar              F45-49      20/112    8:44       43:39
698   Tiffany Brugman        F35-39      31/146    8:44       43:40
699   Melinda Hetzel         F35-39      32/146    8:45       43:41
700   Ashley Nelson          F30-34      36/159    8:45       43:41
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701   Allan Zittlow          M30-34      51/100    8:45       43:42
702   Nathan Ott             M40-44       32/84    8:45       43:42
703   Rick Sieracki          M50-54       23/78    8:45       43:44
704   Jesse Milhans          M35-39       52/92    8:45       43:44
705   Catherine McCormick    F15-18      40/110    8:45       43:45
706   Taylor Konop           F19-24      46/201    8:46       43:46
707   Jennifer Malechek      F30-34      37/159    8:46       43:46
708   Bailey Kuehl           F19-24      47/201    8:46       43:47
709   Cindy Kuehl            F40-44      27/109    8:46       43:47
710   Brett Vander Ploeg     M19-24      61/128    8:46       43:47
711   Cal Larsen             M19-24      62/128    8:46       43:47
712   Kim Steiner            F40-44      28/109    8:46       43:47
713   Tara Janssen           F25-29      37/166    8:46       43:48
714   Rochelle Pasono        F30-34      38/159    8:46       43:48
715   Paige Kachichian       F25-29      38/166    8:46       43:48
716   Paul Lodl              M25-29      50/105    8:46       43:49
717   Renee Daul             F30-34      39/159    8:46       43:49
718   Amanda Markiewicz      F35-39      33/146    8:46       43:50
719   Amy Griesbach          F35-39      34/146    8:46       43:50
720   Stefanie Nelson        F30-34      40/159    8:47       43:51
721   Theresa Farrell        F50-54        9/93    8:47       43:51
722   Jamie Ganter           F40-44      29/109    8:47       43:54
723   Jennifer Kobylarczyk   F35-39      35/146    8:47       43:54
724   Missy Keller           F13-14        7/34    8:47       43:54
725   Jessica Laplant        F40-44      30/109    8:47       43:54
726   Molly Rindt            F35-39      36/146    8:47       43:54
727   Emily Rouse            F19-24      48/201    8:47       43:54
728   Wendy Vogeltanz        F30-34      41/159    8:47       43:55
729   Joanne Weycker         F45-49      21/112    8:47       43:55
730   Tony Busse             M40-44       33/84    8:48       43:56
731   James Prochnow         M50-54       24/78    8:48       43:57
732   Emily Crozier          F19-24      49/201    8:48       43:57
733   Michael Crozier        M25-29      51/105    8:48       43:57
734   Mark Rajkovich         M55-59       24/71    8:48       43:58
735   Ken Hansen             M50-54       25/78    8:48       44:00
736   Paige Legate           F25-29      39/166    8:49       44:01
737   Kylie Legate           F19-24      50/201    8:49       44:01
738   Sue Quinette           F50-54       10/93    8:49       44:02
739   Katie McClinchy        F30-34      42/159    8:49       44:04
740   Andrew Stroman         M19-24      63/128    8:49       44:05
741   Michelle Schmitz       M45-49       38/90    8:50       44:06
742   Jose Reyes             M40-44       34/84    8:50       44:08
743   Sarah Van Camp         F30-34      43/159    8:50       44:08
744   Adam Smet              M19-24      64/128    8:50       44:09
745   Rebecca Meck           F30-34      44/159    8:50       44:10
746   John Stencil           M50-54       26/78    8:51       44:11
747   Brock Gracyalny        M15-18       55/80    8:51       44:11
748   Beth Cravillion        F50-54       11/93    8:51       44:12
749   Kieran McCabe          M19-24      65/128    8:51       44:13
750   Jim McCabe             M55-59       25/71    8:51       44:14
751   Aaron Johnson          M25-29      52/105    8:51       44:15
752   Mikaela Skaare         F19-24      51/201    8:52       44:17
753   Ann Kaczmarek          F25-29      40/166    8:52       44:20
754   Nick Feldkamp          M50-54       27/78    8:52       44:20
755   Kelsey Kempen          F19-24      52/201    8:52       44:20
756   Matthew Budde          M19-24      66/128    8:52       44:20
757   Ben Gregory            M15-18       56/80    8:52       44:20
758   Richard Puyleart       M55-59       26/71    8:53       44:21
759   Jon Hanson             M11-12       14/32    8:53       44:21
760   Melissa Achten         F40-44      31/109    8:53       44:22
761   Dave Brissette         M40-44       35/84    8:53       44:22
762   Michael Miller         M19-24      67/128    8:53       44:22
763   Samantha Degroot       F15-18      41/110    8:53       44:23
764   Laura Phillips         F30-34      45/159    8:53       44:23
765   Christian Gregory      M15-18       57/80    8:53       44:23
766   Lindsey Sticka         F30-34      46/159    8:53       44:25
767   Allison Sticka         F11-12        5/20    8:53       44:25
768   Misti Nicely           F19-24      53/201    8:53       44:25
769   Mercedes Sanchez       F30-34      47/159    8:54       44:27
770   Angela Kempen          F30-34      48/159    8:54       44:27
771   Sara Jorgensen         F15-18      42/110    8:54       44:27
772   Cole Jorgensen         M19-24      68/128    8:54       44:27
773   Keaton Wigg            M19-24      69/128    8:54       44:28
774   Danielle Sherman       F19-24      54/201    8:54       44:28
775   Matthew Dooley         M19-24      70/128    8:54       44:30
776   Kimberly Heise         F25-29      41/166    8:54       44:30
777   Jack Dooley            M19-24      71/128    8:55       44:31
778   Holly Dart             F19-24      55/201    8:55       44:31
779   Jeremy Johnson         M35-39       53/92    8:55       44:31
780   Adam Davenport         M25-29      53/105    8:55       44:31
781   Tanner Weise           M19-24      72/128    8:55       44:31
782   Tyler Krausert         M25-29      54/105    8:55       44:31
783   Alex Fife              M19-24      73/128    8:55       44:33
784   Anne Fife              F15-18      43/110    8:55       44:33
785   Lucas Trombley         M40-44       36/84    8:55       44:33
786   Shae Gustafson         F13-14        8/34    8:55       44:34
787   Erin Samels            F15-18      44/110    8:55       44:34
788   Michael O'Malley       M45-49       39/90    8:55       44:34
789   Peter Feldkamp         M19-24      74/128    8:55       44:36
790   David Voss             M60-64       12/38    8:56       44:37
791   Tiana Snulligan        F15-18      45/110    8:56       44:37
792   Philip Robinson        M30-34      52/100    8:56       44:38
793   Adam King              M15-18       58/80    8:56       44:38
794   Jeremy Steinmetz       M19-24      75/128    8:56       44:39
795   Renee Rose-Frievalt    F45-49      22/112    8:56       44:39
796   Katie Janeway          F25-29      42/166    8:57       44:41
797   Keelan Schmidley       M25-29      55/105    8:57       44:41
798   Stew Koskinen          M30-34      53/100    8:57       44:42
799   Dana Erickson          F35-39      37/146    8:57       44:42
800   Teresa West            F40-44      32/109    8:57       44:43
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801   Matt Van Camp          M30-34      54/100    8:57       44:43
802   Michael Phillips       M50-54       28/78    8:57       44:44
803   Katie Spadino          F25-29      43/166    8:57       44:44
804   Kenneth Arendt         M40-44       37/84    8:57       44:44
805   Zach Mineau            M25-29      56/105    8:57       44:45
806   Lauren Nelsen          F15-18      46/110    8:57       44:45
807   Rachel Wegner          F15-18      47/110    8:58       44:46
808   David Campshure        M55-59       27/71    8:58       44:49
809   Carol Legate           F50-54       12/93    8:58       44:49
810   Daniel Hodgman         M35-39       54/92    8:58       44:49
811   Christopher Halbrook   M30-34      55/100    8:58       44:50
812   Lisa Haen              F50-54       13/93    8:58       44:50
813   Robert Smith           M50-54       29/78    8:58       44:50
814   Mark Brunette          M55-59       28/71    8:59       44:51
815   Chandra Hodgman        F30-34      49/159    8:59       44:51
816   Hunter Blank           M13-14       23/36    8:59       44:51
817   See Timer Unknown Runn No Age        7/11    8:59       44:51
818   Matt Willems           M19-24      76/128    8:59       44:52
819   Mike Miller            M35-39       55/92    8:59       44:53
820   Kate Maxwell           F25-29      44/166    8:59       44:53
821   Spencer Tennessen      M11-12       15/32    8:59       44:53
822   Dave Wurzburger        M35-39       56/92    8:59       44:54
823   Michael Friese         M11-12       16/32    8:59       44:54
824   Jennifer Shoemaker     F35-39      38/146    8:59       44:55
825   See Timer Unknown Runn No Age        8/11    8:59       44:55
826   Bridget Van De Kreeke  F19-24      56/201    9:00       44:59
827   Wendy Blazei           F50-54       14/93    9:00       45:00
828   Brenda Roubal          F50-54       15/93    9:00       45:00
829   Robert Richter         M50-54       30/78    9:00       45:00
830   David Young            M55-59       29/71    9:01       45:02
831   Nicole Boucher         F25-29      45/166    9:01       45:02
832   Beth Golonka           F45-49      23/112    9:01       45:03
833   Briana Kudick          F30-34      50/159    9:01       45:03
834   Nicole Boucher         F30-34      51/159    9:01       45:03
835   Tyler Schultz          M25-29      57/105    9:01       45:03
836   Caitlin Albers         F19-24      57/201    9:01       45:03
837   Ashley Sixt            F25-29      46/166    9:01       45:04
838   Rosendo Amor           M55-59       30/71    9:01       45:05
839   Daniel Tomac           M25-29      58/105    9:01       45:05
840   Daniel Lauth           M45-49       40/90    9:02       45:06
841   Stacie Keller          F15-18      48/110    9:02       45:08
842   Laura Reindl           F45-49      24/112    9:02       45:08
843   Leah Hendricks         F19-24      58/201    9:02       45:09
844   Ciara Ronze            F19-24      59/201    9:02       45:09
845   Kathryn Harrsch        F19-24      60/201    9:02       45:09
846   Paul Fenner            M19-24      77/128    9:02       45:09
847   Greg Van Den Elzen     M30-34      56/100    9:02       45:10
848   Randy Stocco           M40-44       38/84    9:02       45:10
849   Amy Mittag             F45-49      25/112    9:03       45:11
850   Jen Van Den Elzen      F30-34      52/159    9:03       45:11
851   Mary Dekorne           F25-29      47/166    9:03       45:11
852   Jo Zmek                F55-59        8/45    9:03       45:11
853   Chelsea Sherman        F25-29      48/166    9:03       45:12
854   Jesse Rienow           M40-44       39/84    9:03       45:13
855   Stephanie Brosig       F40-44      33/109    9:03       45:13
856   Jake Swenson           M60-64       13/38    9:03       45:14
857   Pam Swenson            F50-54       16/93    9:03       45:14
858   Daniel Roarty          M60-64       14/38    9:04       45:16
859   Florian Bakke          M09-10        3/27    9:04       45:16
860   Todd Wielgus           M19-24      78/128    9:04       45:20
861   Michelle Paque         F25-29      49/166    9:04       45:20
862   Tanya Lynn Huebner     F25-29      50/166    9:04       45:20
863   Kris Neuens            F35-39      39/146    9:04       45:20
864   Samantha Wielgus       F15-18      49/110    9:05       45:21
865   Kathryn Schwartz       F40-44      34/109    9:05       45:21
866   Jennifer Decleene      F40-44      35/109    9:05       45:22
867   Nick Decleene          M19-24      79/128    9:05       45:22
868   Brent Baravetto        M30-34      57/100    9:05       45:22
869   Nicole Selissen        F35-39      40/146    9:05       45:23
870   Ulian Blind            F19-24      61/201    9:05       45:25
871   Megan Darrow           F19-24      62/201    9:05       45:25
872   Scott Darrow           M50-54       31/78    9:05       45:25
873   Brianna Gaffney        F19-24      63/201    9:06       45:27
874   Jeff Zellner           M50-54       32/78    9:06       45:27
875   Jay Blind              M50-54       33/78    9:06       45:27
876   Carrie Cappelle        F35-39      41/146    9:06       45:27
877   Dawn Shefchik          F50-54       17/93    9:06       45:28
878   Shuree Krueger         F45-49      26/112    9:06       45:29
879   Maureen Boylan         F50-54       18/93    9:06       45:29
880   Kiera Roubal           F19-24      64/201    9:06       45:30
881   Daniel Mulvey          M45-49       41/90    9:06       45:30
882   Ellen Sohrweide        F15-18      50/110    9:07       45:34
883   Lucy Stedl             F19-24      65/201    9:07       45:35
884   Mareah Meulemans       F19-24      66/201    9:08       45:37
885   Greta Arshem           F19-24      67/201    9:08       45:39
886   Ashley Staszak         F19-24      68/201    9:08       45:40
887   Colin Heim             M19-24      80/128    9:09       45:41
888   Nick Lafave            M30-34      58/100    9:09       45:42
889   Marisa Marks           F19-24      69/201    9:09       45:43
890   Jenna Starry           F30-34      53/159    9:09       45:44
891   Leslie Jonely          F30-34      54/159    9:09       45:44
892   Richard Jonely         M60-64       15/38    9:09       45:44
893   Alaina Wittig          F19-24      70/201    9:09       45:45
894   Mike Wittig            M45-49       42/90    9:09       45:45
895   Leah Wiercinski        F25-29      51/166    9:10       45:46
896   Sally Carter           F35-39      42/146    9:10       45:47
897   Lori Schaefer          F40-44      36/109    9:10       45:49
898   Matt Balzola           M35-39       57/92    9:10       45:49
899   Sandy Rentmeester      F35-39      43/146    9:10       45:49
900   Joe Passarelli         M30-34      59/100    9:10       45:50
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901   Megan Grimm            F35-39      44/146    9:11       45:51
902   Kathryn Koehler        F60-64        3/24    9:11       45:52
903   Jesse Brunette         M35-39       58/92    9:11       45:52
904   Kory Schultz           M25-29      59/105    9:11       45:53
905   Carly Albers           F25-29      52/166    9:11       45:54
906   Gage Beck              M15-18       59/80    9:12       45:58
907   Erin Degroot           F40-44      37/109    9:12       45:59
908   Jeff Ringblom          M30-34      60/100    9:12       45:59
909   Grace Thomas           F11-12        6/20    9:12       45:59
910   Cathy Spigarelli       F50-54       19/93    9:12       45:59
911   Claire Sievert         F15-18      51/110    9:12       46:00
912   Hope Sievert           F19-24      71/201    9:12       46:00
913   Alyson Reum            F19-24      72/201    9:13       46:01
914   Jesse Thomas           M45-49       43/90    9:13       46:01
915   Susan Uecker-Case      F50-54       20/93    9:13       46:01
916   Allison Ringlom        F30-34      55/159    9:13       46:02
917   Michael Ringelstetter  M55-59       31/71    9:13       46:02
918   Tari Ringelstetter     F50-54       21/93    9:13       46:02
919   Taylor Nelsen          F19-24      73/201    9:13       46:03
920   Noah Stascak           M15-18       60/80    9:13       46:04
921   Lisa Botsford          F50-54       22/93    9:13       46:04
922   Kyle Blecha            M45-49       44/90    9:13       46:04
923   Erin Whitman           F15-18      52/110    9:13       46:04
924   Ashley Wirtz           F30-34      56/159    9:13       46:05
925   Gerardo Mercado        M11-12       17/32    9:13       46:06
926   Crystal Albrent        F25-29      53/166    9:14       46:06
927   John Gillis            M45-49       45/90    9:14       46:07
928   Rachael Vanden Langenb F30-34      57/159    9:14       46:07
929   Lori Hendricks         F50-54       23/93    9:14       46:07
930   Graham Noll            M09-10        4/27    9:14       46:08
931   Ike Johnson            M60-64       16/38    9:14       46:09
932   Kyle Ahonen            M25-29      60/105    9:15       46:11
933   Ethan Lecaptain        M09-10        5/27    9:15       46:11
934   Jayne Jensen           F55-59        9/45    9:15       46:11
935   Nathalie Neree         F35-39      45/146    9:15       46:12
936   Abby Baldwin           F19-24      74/201    9:15       46:13
937   Al Pedder              M50-54       34/78    9:15       46:14
938   Thomas Novak           M60-64       17/38    9:15       46:14
939   Jan Sitzman            M60-64       18/38    9:15       46:14
940   Heidi Pedder           F45-49      27/112    9:15       46:15
941   Donald Daul            M40-44       40/84    9:15       46:15
942   Elaina Johnson         F19-24      75/201    9:16       46:16
943   Josh Roethle           M25-29      61/105    9:16       46:19
944   Kathryn Petersen       F25-29      54/166    9:16       46:19
945   Nina Aranguren         F25-29      55/166    9:16       46:19
946   Amanda Friese          F40-44      38/109    9:16       46:20
947   Nicholas Tomashek      M19-24      81/128    9:16       46:20
948   Kristin Halla          F19-24      76/201    9:16       46:20
949   Molly O'Neil           F19-24      77/201    9:17       46:22
950   Lexie Dart             F15-18      53/110    9:17       46:22
951   Vickie Van De Water    F50-54       24/93    9:17       46:22
952   Richard Smith          M60-64       19/38    9:17       46:23
953   Pamela Smith           F60-64        4/24    9:17       46:23
954   Garrett Flanagan       M25-29      62/105    9:17       46:23
955   Nicholas Nighbor       M35-39       59/92    9:17       46:23
956   Keely Hastreiter       F25-29      56/166    9:17       46:24
957   Jerome Bader           M55-59       32/71    9:17       46:24
958   Mark Stacy             M35-39       60/92    9:17       46:24
959   Megan Sielski          F19-24      78/201    9:18       46:26
960   Meghan Whitman         F15-18      54/110    9:18       46:26
961   Roy Schaefer           M25-29      63/105    9:18       46:26
962   Joshua Bonnie          M11-12       18/32    9:18       46:27
963   Brenda O'Neil          F50-54       25/93    9:18       46:27
964   Scott Reinsvold        M19-24      82/128    9:18       46:28
965   Christine Lasee        F19-24      79/201    9:18       46:28
966   Martha Bonnie          F40-44      39/109    9:18       46:28
967   Erin Wood              F30-34      58/159    9:18       46:28
968   Ashley Graef           F25-29      57/166    9:18       46:28
969   Makayla Hanson         F19-24      80/201    9:18       46:28
970   Lisa Wolfre            F45-49      28/112    9:18       46:29
971   Ann Fabry              F45-49      29/112    9:18       46:29
972   Randy Bialcik          M19-24      83/128    9:18       46:29
973   Meghan Wood            F30-34      59/159    9:18       46:29
974   Lauren Maroszek        F19-24      81/201    9:18       46:30
975   Jennifer Tennessen     F45-49      30/112    9:19       46:31
976   Paul Olmsted           M45-49       46/90    9:19       46:31
977   Bryan Hundsader        M50-54       35/78    9:19       46:32
978   Gregg Cayce            M60-64       20/38    9:19       46:32
979   Keri Brooks            F35-39      46/146    9:19       46:32
980   Lori Graef             F50-54       26/93    9:19       46:32
981   Linda Maxwell          F55-59       10/45    9:19       46:33
982   Oliver Snelling        M13-14       24/36    9:19       46:33
983   Gina Deal              F45-49      31/112    9:19       46:34
984   Mikey Stencil          F40-44      40/109    9:19       46:34
985   Lorenzo Abud           M13-14       25/36    9:20       46:36
986   Valerie Lardinois      F35-39      47/146    9:20       46:37
987   Ricardo Abud           M50-54       36/78    9:20       46:37
988   Chad Mehlberg          M40-44       41/84    9:20       46:37
989   Benjamin Jordan        M30-34      61/100    9:20       46:37
990   Kyle Hansen            M19-24      84/128    9:20       46:37
991   Molly Mehlberg         F40-44      41/109    9:20       46:37
992   Jamie Hebel            F19-24      82/201    9:20       46:37
993   Kayla Tabalske         F19-24      83/201    9:20       46:37
994   Wyatt O'Neil           M19-24      85/128    9:20       46:37
995   Edward Hurtte          M19-24      86/128    9:20       46:38
996   Kara Signorelli        F19-24      84/201    9:20       46:38
997   Allison Vandenack      F25-29      58/166    9:20       46:39
998   Jessica Lundgren       F25-29      59/166    9:20       46:39
999   Randall Vandenack      M50-54       37/78    9:20       46:39
1000  Cara Schwartz          F40-44      42/109    9:20       46:40

Generated March 18, 2026 at 3:09 PM 10/23



Festival Foods Turkey Trots - 2016 - Green Bay - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Connie Mleziva         F30-34      60/159    9:20       46:40
1002  Louis Heyroth          M15-18       61/80    9:21       46:41
1003  Lee Schwartz           M40-44       42/84    9:21       46:41
1004  David Georgia          M30-34      62/100    9:21       46:42
1005  Joan Baldwin           F50-54       27/93    9:21       46:43
1006  Cassie Florianschitz   F25-29      60/166    9:21       46:43
1007  Marcie Kyllonen        F35-39      48/146    9:21       46:43
1008  Sarah Rolain           F13-14        9/34    9:21       46:45
1009  Timothy Sleeter        M35-39       61/92    9:21       46:45
1010  Ashley Peterson        F30-34      61/159    9:21       46:45
1011  Paul Strei             M45-49       47/90    9:21       46:45
1012  Allison Stroman        F19-24      85/201    9:22       46:46
1013  Doug Huck              M55-59       33/71    9:22       46:46
1014  Taylor Iverson         F19-24      86/201    9:22       46:47
1015  Noah Berg              M19-24      87/128    9:22       46:48
1016  Kathryn Maas           F35-39      49/146    9:22       46:48
1017  Jayne McQuillan        F50-54       28/93    9:22       46:48
1018  Jordan Gunderson       F19-24      87/201    9:22       46:49
1019  Josh Malkowski         M19-24      88/128    9:22       46:49
1020  Jade Hoyer             F30-34      62/159    9:22       46:49
1021  Steve Fenster          M30-34      63/100    9:22       46:49
1022  Matt Van Lanen         M40-44       43/84    9:22       46:50
1023  Jordan Finlay          M19-24      89/128    9:22       46:50
1024  Daniel Sielski         M19-24      90/128    9:22       46:50
1025  Micah Beck             F19-24      88/201    9:23       46:51
1026  Kellie Carlson         F40-44      43/109    9:23       46:51
1027  Calley Van Bellinger   F19-24      89/201    9:23       46:51
1028  Cassier Piontek        F30-34      63/159    9:23       46:52
1029  Becky Beaudoin         F45-49      32/112    9:23       46:52
1030  Colleen Walgurski      F45-49      33/112    9:23       46:52
1031  Tony Possley           M35-39       62/92    9:23       46:52
1032  Jaimee Ebert           F19-24      90/201    9:23       46:53
1033  Darrel Luebke          M55-59       34/71    9:23       46:55
1034  Kate Guth              F30-34      64/159    9:23       46:55
1035  Benjamin Delkoski      M25-29      64/105    9:24       46:56
1036  Stephanie Pott         F25-29      61/166    9:24       46:56
1037  Chris Malfroid         M30-34      64/100    9:24       46:57
1038  Deiondra Wussow        F15-18      55/110    9:24       46:57
1039  Sergi Pont             M25-29      65/105    9:24       46:58
1040  Summer Hegranes        F19-24      91/201    9:24       46:58
1041  Austin Hegranes        M19-24      91/128    9:24       46:58
1042  Andrea Reisenauer      F19-24      92/201    9:24       46:58
1043  Laura Lear             F30-34      65/159    9:24       46:58
1044  Paul Parins            M45-49       48/90    9:24       46:58
1045  Dan Zmek               M60-64       21/38    9:24       46:58
1046  Karla Hrdlicka         F19-24      93/201    9:24       47:00
1047  Dawn Vanooyen          F40-44      44/109    9:25       47:02
1048  Gracie Verboomen       F11-12        7/20    9:25       47:02
1049  Haley Renner           F25-29      62/166    9:25       47:03
1050  Kelsey Ambrose         F25-29      63/166    9:25       47:03
1051  Ilse Renner            F25-29      64/166    9:25       47:03
1052  Molly Meck             F25-29      65/166    9:25       47:03
1053  Elena Hruska           F19-24      94/201    9:25       47:04
1054  Matthew Vaneperen      M15-18       62/80    9:25       47:04
1055  See Timer Unknown Runn No Age        9/11    9:25       47:04
1056  Karen Renner           F55-59       11/45    9:25       47:04
1057  Jim Sehloff            M40-44       44/84    9:25       47:05
1058  Jason Krueger          M35-39       63/92    9:25       47:05
1059  Ethan Witcpalek        M15-18       63/80    9:26       47:06
1060  Bryce Herlache         M15-18       64/80    9:26       47:06
1061  Leslie Lopez           F15-18      56/110    9:26       47:07
1062  Amanda Boylan          F19-24      95/201    9:26       47:07
1063  Jose Rojas             M19-24      92/128    9:26       47:07
1064  Mary Mohr              F19-24      96/201    9:26       47:07
1065  Wayne Deviley          M55-59       35/71    9:26       47:08
1066  Leann Nooyen           F35-39      50/146    9:26       47:09
1067  Donovan Brady          M11-12       19/32    9:26       47:10
1068  Erik Pritzl            M45-49       49/90    9:26       47:10
1069  Garrett Hamp           M09-10        6/27    9:26       47:10
1070  William Kocken         M30-34      65/100    9:27       47:11
1071  Alan Kocken            M55-59       36/71    9:27       47:11
1072  Kurt Siudzinski        M40-44       45/84    9:27       47:12
1073  John Gardiner          M55-59       37/71    9:27       47:12
1074  Julie Beiersdorf       F50-54       29/93    9:27       47:12
1075  Eric Hamp              M35-39       64/92    9:27       47:13
1076  Dana Hamp              F35-39      51/146    9:27       47:13
1077  Stephanie Moeller      F35-39      52/146    9:27       47:13
1078  Kendra Lamer           F19-24      97/201    9:27       47:14
1079  Ted Wiercinski         M70-99        2/12    9:27       47:15
1080  Jason Blevins          M19-24      93/128    9:27       47:15
1081  Katie Vanden Avond     F19-24      98/201    9:28       47:16
1082  Ryan Carlson           M35-39       65/92    9:28       47:17
1083  Sara Sokol             F35-39      53/146    9:28       47:17
1084  Lisa Papendorf         F40-44      45/109    9:28       47:18
1085  Andrew Domka           M35-39       66/92    9:28       47:18
1086  Cole Westphal          M09-10        7/27    9:28       47:19
1087  Melissa Brady          F35-39      54/146    9:28       47:19
1088  Madison Polack         F15-18      57/110    9:28       47:19
1089  Timothy Polack         M45-49       50/90    9:28       47:19
1090  Shane McAdams          M40-44       46/84    9:28       47:19
1091  Marshall Edinger       M11-12       20/32    9:28       47:20
1092  Andrew Standiford      M35-39       67/92    9:28       47:20
1093  Julie Wessley          F35-39      55/146    9:29       47:21
1094  Michelle Jensen        F45-49      34/112    9:29       47:22
1095  Amanda Locascio        F30-34      66/159    9:29       47:23
1096  Melinda Sousa          F35-39      56/146    9:29       47:23
1097  Hannah Botsford        F19-24      99/201    9:29       47:25
1098  Caitlin Enright        F25-29      66/166    9:30       47:26
1099  Eleana Anderson        F11-12        8/20    9:30       47:26
1100  Sam Stencill           M13-14       26/36    9:30       47:26
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1101  Chelsee Brawner        F35-39      57/146    9:30       47:26
1102  Tanner Gussert         M19-24      94/128    9:30       47:26
1103  Michel Frisch          M35-39       68/92    9:30       47:26
1104  MacKenzie Haase        F15-18      58/110    9:30       47:26
1105  Elisabeth Standiford   F30-34      67/159    9:30       47:26
1106  Amber Smith            F30-34      68/159    9:30       47:27
1107  Mark Hegranes          M55-59       38/71    9:30       47:27
1108  Dylan De Valk          M15-18       65/80    9:30       47:28
1109  Sara Reznichek         F25-29      67/166    9:30       47:28
1110  Ashley Schmidt         F15-18      59/110    9:30       47:28
1111  Kevin Parkansky        M55-59       39/71    9:30       47:29
1112  Chad Heath             M40-44       47/84    9:30       47:30
1113  Shelley Ehlke          F40-44      46/109    9:30       47:30
1114  Monica Moe             F25-29      68/166    9:30       47:30
1115  Autumn Kirchman        F30-34      69/159    9:30       47:30
1116  Amanda Vanhoif         F25-29      69/166    9:31       47:31
1117  Jeramie Erickson       M40-44       48/84    9:31       47:32
1118  Ashley Verheyen        F25-29      70/166    9:31       47:34
1119  Shelly Krueger         F45-49      35/112    9:31       47:34
1120  Mary Peterson          F60-64        5/24    9:31       47:35
1121  Tammy Verheyen         F45-49      36/112    9:32       47:36
1122  Alice Jordan           F50-54       30/93    9:32       47:36
1123  Jordan Karwedsky       F30-34      70/159    9:32       47:36
1124  Rhondq Manning         F50-54       31/93    9:32       47:38
1125  Eric Conard            M25-29      66/105    9:32       47:38
1126  Anthony Minino         M40-44       49/84    9:32       47:38
1127  Maggie McDonald        F19-24     100/201    9:32       47:39
1128  Katherine Jungwirth    F50-54       32/93    9:32       47:40
1129  Dave Minkey            M45-49       51/90    9:32       47:41
1130  Marcy McGrath          F45-49      37/112    9:33       47:41
1131  Madeline Vasseau       F19-24     101/201    9:33       47:42
1132  Benjamin Bridgman      M40-44       50/84    9:33       47:43
1133  Bob O'Connell          M50-54       38/78    9:33       47:43
1134  Ann Papendorf          F35-39      58/146    9:33       47:43
1135  Anna Mittag            F13-14       10/34    9:33       47:43
1136  Christopher Alsum      M19-24      95/128    9:33       47:45
1137  Cheri Dudra            F40-44      47/109    9:33       47:45
1138  Yracy Hawley           F40-44      48/109    9:34       47:46
1139  Carrie Madson          F45-49      38/112    9:34       47:46
1140  Lisa Priewe            F30-34      71/159    9:34       47:48
1141  Nick Matheson          M15-18       66/80    9:34       47:50
1142  William Matheson       M55-59       40/71    9:34       47:50
1143  Shawna Filipenko       F25-29      71/166    9:35       47:52
1144  Fletcher Pahl          M09-10        8/27    9:35       47:52
1145  Galvin Callahan        M25-29      67/105    9:35       47:52
1146  Naomi Huebner          F01-08         1/5    9:35       47:53
1147  Stacey Dressel         F40-44      49/109    9:35       47:54
1148  Karen Klevesahl        F50-54       33/93    9:35       47:55
1149  Arne Sandberg          M45-49       52/90    9:36       47:56
1150  Todd Hebbring          M40-44       51/84    9:36       47:56
1151  Andrew Hebbring        M15-18       67/80    9:36       47:56
1152  Molly Hillmann         F40-44      50/109    9:36       47:58
1153  Kathryn Ver Boort      F35-39      59/146    9:36       47:59
1154  Jillian Holtger        F30-34      72/159    9:36       48:00
1155  Paul Belschner         M40-44       52/84    9:36       48:00
1156  Emma Fischer           F15-18      60/110    9:37       48:01
1157  Jeanne Neidenbach      F60-64        6/24    9:37       48:04
1158  Debra Stoiber          F60-64        7/24    9:37       48:05
1159  Ken Hansen             M19-24      96/128    9:37       48:05
1160  Janice Vaughn          F40-44      51/109    9:38       48:06
1161  Kenneth Vaughn         M40-44       53/84    9:38       48:06
1162  Tiffany Polifka        F25-29      72/166    9:38       48:07
1163  Scott Polifka          M55-59       41/71    9:38       48:07
1164  Marcy Jorgenson        F40-44      52/109    9:38       48:10
1165  Julie Peterson         F40-44      53/109    9:38       48:10
1166  Dan Moore              M35-39       69/92    9:39       48:11
1167  Ken Curry              M45-49       53/90    9:39       48:11
1168  Mike Malmstead         M45-49       54/90    9:39       48:12
1169  Cavalas Blanks         M25-29      68/105    9:39       48:13
1170  Tracey Zollar          F45-49      39/112    9:39       48:13
1171  Eleni Seitz            F19-24     102/201    9:39       48:14
1172  Mallorie Resch         F30-34      73/159    9:39       48:14
1173  Christopher Deruyter   M35-39       70/92    9:39       48:14
1174  Ruth Kmak              F45-49      40/112    9:39       48:14
1175  John Simonet           M55-59       42/71    9:40       48:16
1176  Justin Berken          M30-34      66/100    9:40       48:17
1177  Jordan Berken          M30-34      67/100    9:40       48:17
1178  Claire Miller          F30-34      74/159    9:40       48:17
1179  Paul Miller            M60-64       22/38    9:40       48:17
1180  Dave Touchet           M60-64       23/38    9:40       48:18
1181  James O'Neil           M50-54       39/78    9:40       48:18
1182  Matthew Cain           M25-29      69/105    9:40       48:19
1183  Lee Ambrosius          M40-44       54/84    9:40       48:19
1184  Steve Finlay           M45-49       55/90    9:40       48:20
1185  Christina Barnett      F35-39      60/146    9:40       48:20
1186  Maria Barton           F35-39      61/146    9:41       48:21
1187  Kyle Ott               M25-29      70/105    9:41       48:21
1188  Abigail Verheyen       F19-24     103/201    9:41       48:21
1189  Maggie Konopasek       F25-29      73/166    9:41       48:21
1190  Tanner Belschner       M13-14       27/36    9:41       48:21
1191  Guy Feaker             M35-39       71/92    9:41       48:21
1192  Katrina Mleziva        F15-18      61/110    9:41       48:22
1193  Jeremy Horst           M30-34      68/100    9:41       48:22
1194  Maureen Horst          F30-34      75/159    9:41       48:23
1195  Jessica Nelson         F30-34      76/159    9:41       48:23
1196  Kristen Possley        F35-39      62/146    9:41       48:24
1197  Jacob Gussert          M15-18       68/80    9:41       48:24
1198  Jeff Valenta           M40-44       55/84    9:41       48:25
1199  Tracy Sundstrom        F45-49      41/112    9:42       48:26
1200  Carlos Ramos           M45-49       56/90    9:42       48:26
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1201  Denise Genett          F50-54       34/93    9:42       48:27
1202  Carole Bennett         F45-49      42/112    9:42       48:29
1203  Benjamin Rayome        M40-44       56/84    9:42       48:29
1204  Mya Bahr               F09-10        3/12    9:42       48:30
1205  Sara Schumacher        F35-39      63/146    9:42       48:30
1206  Courtney Baker         F25-29      74/166    9:43       48:31
1207  Jennifer Barnes        F40-44      54/109    9:43       48:32
1208  Nicole Grieger         F25-29      75/166    9:43       48:33
1209  Nancy Vang             F30-34      77/159    9:43       48:33
1210  Ashley Barnes          F15-18      62/110    9:43       48:33
1211  Greg Metzler           M25-29      71/105    9:43       48:35
1212  Amanda Rhodes          F35-39      64/146    9:44       48:37
1213  Trisha Rhodes          F35-39      65/146    9:44       48:38
1214  Glen Caves             M60-64       24/38    9:44       48:38
1215  Laura Bahr             F40-44      55/109    9:44       48:39
1216  Nicole Prochnow        F30-34      78/159    9:44       48:39
1217  Melissa Ploor          F40-44      56/109    9:44       48:39
1218  Jack Hansen            M11-12       21/32    9:44       48:40
1219  Matt Kammerer          M55-59       43/71    9:45       48:41
1220  Susan Rather           F55-59       12/45    9:45       48:41
1221  Cindy Winiecki         F50-54       35/93    9:45       48:43
1222  Dave Ninnemann         M40-44       57/84    9:46       48:50
1223  Michael Jonely         M30-34      69/100    9:47       48:51
1224  Cole Anderson          M19-24      97/128    9:47       48:51
1225  Quinn Van De Hei       F19-24     104/201    9:47       48:51
1226  Stacie Beschta         F25-29      76/166    9:47       48:51
1227  Elizabeth Roller       F30-34      79/159    9:47       48:52
1228  Nikki Frelich          F35-39      66/146    9:47       48:54
1229  Cayley Griffin         F19-24     105/201    9:47       48:54
1230  Deb Kralovetz          F50-54       36/93    9:47       48:54
1231  Scott Klaus            M45-49       57/90    9:47       48:54
1232  Joel Opperman          M40-44       58/84    9:47       48:55
1233  Samantha Key           F19-24     106/201    9:47       48:55
1234  Michael Georgia        M30-34      70/100    9:48       48:57
1235  Stephanie Blavat-Vesel F30-34      80/159    9:48       48:58
1236  Grace Quinette         F15-18      63/110    9:48       48:58
1237  Tyler Sell             M30-34      71/100    9:48       49:00
1238  Chelsea Prefontaine    F25-29      77/166    9:48       49:00
1239  Jay Beiersdorf         M50-54       40/78    9:48       49:00
1240  Jeff Matzke            M30-34      72/100    9:49       49:01
1241  Mark Skogen            M45-49       58/90    9:49       49:01
1242  Danielle Ness          F35-39      67/146    9:49       49:01
1243  Julia Routhieaux       F25-29      78/166    9:49       49:02
1244  Diana Wenman           F30-34      81/159    9:49       49:03
1245  John Majeski           M50-54       41/78    9:49       49:03
1246  Ash Dockry             F25-29      79/166    9:49       49:04
1247  Kaitlyn Teske          F15-18      64/110    9:49       49:05
1248  Jeremy McDonald        M40-44       59/84    9:50       49:06
1249  Sherri Legois          F45-49      43/112    9:50       49:06
1250  Samantha Kwaterski     F25-29      80/166    9:50       49:07
1251  Andrew Meinel          M25-29      72/105    9:50       49:08
1252  Kassandra Demoulin     F19-24     107/201    9:50       49:08
1253  Jennifer Pryes         F25-29      81/166    9:50       49:08
1254  Pam Daul               F40-44      57/109    9:50       49:09
1255  Willie Vanooyen        M35-39       72/92    9:50       49:10
1256  Carly Lafave           F25-29      82/166    9:51       49:11
1257  Steve Degrave          M50-54       42/78    9:51       49:11
1258  Jill Vida              F55-59       13/45    9:51       49:11
1259  Ann Holesinski         F40-44      58/109    9:51       49:12
1260  Jessica Mogilka        F35-39      68/146    9:51       49:13
1261  Heather Sticka         F19-24     108/201    9:52       49:16
1262  Christine Sticka       F50-54       37/93    9:52       49:16
1263  Curry Kuehl            M25-29      73/105    9:52       49:17
1264  Megan Kuehl            F25-29      83/166    9:52       49:17
1265  Amber Brunette         F30-34      82/159    9:52       49:18
1266  Lynn Carney            F55-59       14/45    9:52       49:18
1267  Tom Kempen             M55-59       44/71    9:52       49:19
1268  Heidi Ninnemann        F30-34      83/159    9:52       49:19
1269  Kaylee Ninnemann       F19-24     109/201    9:53       49:22
1270  Brenda Race            F45-49      44/112    9:53       49:22
1271  Darla Van Camp         F35-39      69/146    9:53       49:23
1272  Michael Kacen          M35-39       73/92    9:53       49:24
1273  Cassandra Geniesse     F19-24     110/201    9:54       49:26
1274  Brooke Wurzer          F30-34      84/159    9:54       49:26
1275  Andrew Geniesse        M19-24      98/128    9:54       49:26
1276  Mark Shefchik          M50-54       43/78    9:54       49:28
1277  Bruce King             M60-64       25/38    9:54       49:29
1278  Briana Fitzgerald      F13-14       11/34    9:54       49:30
1279  Hayley Lorenzini       F25-29      84/166    9:55       49:31
1280  Cody Hullman           M25-29      74/105    9:55       49:32
1281  Laurie Borley          F50-54       38/93    9:55       49:32
1282  Rosemary De Broux      F55-59       15/45    9:55       49:33
1283  Bernie Terrien         M50-54       44/78    9:56       49:36
1284  Marci Hermann          F45-49      45/112    9:56       49:36
1285  Emilie Day             F35-39      70/146    9:56       49:37
1286  Nicholas Paustian      M15-18       69/80    9:56       49:37
1287  Amelia Holman          F30-34      85/159    9:56       49:38
1288  Andy Froelich          M19-24      99/128    9:56       49:38
1289  Jeff Alioto            M45-49       59/90    9:56       49:39
1290  Dawn Barrett           F50-54       39/93    9:56       49:39
1291  Matt Mahaney           M30-34      73/100    9:56       49:39
1292  Marissa Glaske         F25-29      85/166    9:57       49:41
1293  Jennifer Buechel       F40-44      59/109    9:57       49:43
1294  Katya Krueger          F15-18      65/110    9:57       49:44
1295  Will Sickels           M25-29      75/105    9:57       49:45
1296  Sarah Fox              F25-29      86/166    9:57       49:45
1297  Margaret Calhoun       F50-54       40/93    9:58       49:48
1298  Marissa Bieda          F19-24     111/201    9:58       49:48
1299  Melissa Petermann      F45-49      46/112    9:58       49:49
1300  Rachel Petermann       F15-18      66/110    9:58       49:49
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1301  Radeen Yang            F25-29      87/166    9:58       49:49
1302  Sandra Rather          F50-54       41/93    9:59       49:52
1303  Jack Dykema            M19-24     100/128    9:59       49:54
1304  Duane Fameree          M55-59       45/71    9:59       49:54
1305  Derek Zeitler          M19-24     101/128    9:59       49:54
1306  Nathan Raymaker        M15-18       70/80    9:59       49:54
1307  Holly Decleene         F30-34      86/159    9:59       49:54
1308  Rachel Yurchak         F19-24     112/201    9:59       49:54
1309  Tyson Engel            M09-10        9/27    9:59       49:55
1310  Heather Tatarian       F35-39      71/146   10:00       49:57
1311  Jacob Nuthals          M09-10       10/27   10:00       49:57
1312  Jesse Nuthals          M40-44       60/84   10:00       49:58
1313  George Decota          M55-59       46/71   10:00       49:58
1314  Michaela Vandervest    F25-29      88/166   10:00       49:59
1315  Christopher Vandervest M25-29      76/105   10:00       50:00
1316  Alicia Tisch           F35-39      72/146   10:01       50:01
1317  Dave Garthwaite        M70-99        3/12   10:01       50:01
1318  Kaitlyn Ergish         F15-18      67/110   10:01       50:01
1319  Miguel Hernandez       M15-18       71/80   10:01       50:02
1320  Dena Klaus             F45-49      47/112   10:01       50:02
1321  Sarah Smits            F30-34      87/159   10:01       50:03
1322  Ashley Beilfuss        F25-29      89/166   10:01       50:03
1323  Sarah Sorenson         F35-39      73/146   10:01       50:04
1324  Jennifer Eldridge      F30-34      88/159   10:01       50:04
1325  Sheila Lacount         F35-39      74/146   10:01       50:04
1326  Heidi Thomas           F40-44      60/109   10:01       50:04
1327  Carie Hertzberg        F35-39      75/146   10:02       50:06
1328  Janelle Van De Hei     F19-24     113/201   10:02       50:07
1329  Christy Vincent        F19-24     114/201   10:02       50:07
1330  Sheila Ward-Bilty      F60-64        8/24   10:02       50:08
1331  Gracelyn Trast         F19-24     115/201   10:03       50:11
1332  Alyssa Bath            F15-18      68/110   10:03       50:11
1333  Tatum Scheffel         F15-18      69/110   10:03       50:11
1334  Kimberly McDonough     F25-29      90/166   10:03       50:12
1335  Olivia Abel            F15-18      70/110   10:03       50:12
1336  Claire Abel            F19-24     116/201   10:03       50:12
1337  Anna Abel              F11-12        9/20   10:03       50:12
1338  Dean Matzcc            M55-59       47/71   10:03       50:13
1339  Sara Juntunen          F50-54       42/93   10:03       50:14
1340  Abby King              F19-24     117/201   10:04       50:16
1341  Emma King              F15-18      71/110   10:04       50:16
1342  Opal Watson            F45-49      48/112   10:04       50:16
1343  Hannah Ciriacks        F15-18      72/110   10:04       50:16
1344  Jenni Huebner          F40-44      61/109   10:04       50:16
1345  Vicky Edinger          F40-44      62/109   10:04       50:16
1346  Giuliano Auricchio     M09-10       11/27   10:04       50:17
1347  Jacob Peruzzi          M01-08         1/7   10:04       50:18
1348  Wendy Kohlbeck         F50-54       43/93   10:04       50:18
1349  Mark Peruzzi           M40-44       61/84   10:04       50:18
1350  Peyton Kuehn           M09-10       12/27   10:04       50:19
1351  Courtney Kuehn         F30-34      89/159   10:04       50:19
1352  Vicki Black            F25-29      91/166   10:05       50:21
1353  Charlie Sauter         M15-18       72/80   10:05       50:22
1354  Ruth Sauter            F45-49      49/112   10:05       50:22
1355  Laura Cellitti         F30-34      90/159   10:05       50:23
1356  Caroline Ergish        F13-14       12/34   10:05       50:25
1357  Jacquie Vandenplas     F25-29      92/166   10:06       50:26
1358  See Timer Unknown Runn No Age       10/11   10:06       50:27
1359  Melissa Davenport      F25-29      93/166   10:06       50:29
1360  Renee Stacy            F30-34      91/159   10:07       50:31
1361  Amberly Schechinger    F35-39      76/146   10:07       50:32
1362  Abby Lynch             F25-29      94/166   10:07       50:32
1363  Maria Lamers           F15-18      73/110   10:07       50:32
1364  Tommy Schneider        M15-18       73/80   10:07       50:32
1365  Eric Niemi             M25-29      77/105   10:07       50:33
1366  Nicholas T. Smith      M19-24     102/128   10:07       50:33
1367  Justin Wetzel          M25-29      78/105   10:07       50:33
1368  Dana Fameree           F40-44      63/109   10:07       50:33
1369  Alicia Schram          F25-29      95/166   10:07       50:34
1370  Ken Corry              M30-34      74/100   10:07       50:35
1371  Joshua Bushmaker       M35-39       74/92   10:07       50:35
1372  Bridget Hoeft          F25-29      96/166   10:08       50:36
1373  Eli Lipp               M35-39       75/92   10:08       50:37
1374  Kelly Boehm            F35-39      77/146   10:08       50:37
1375  Teri Allie             F55-59       16/45   10:08       50:37
1376  Paul Allie             M55-59       48/71   10:08       50:38
1377  Brian Tomac            M55-59       49/71   10:09       50:41
1378  Dan Frazier            M50-54       45/78   10:09       50:41
1379  Sandy Lacombe          F45-49      50/112   10:09       50:43
1380  Tyler Kowalczyk        M09-10       13/27   10:09       50:44
1381  Stacey Arshem          F50-54       44/93   10:09       50:45
1382  Erin Raye              F25-29      97/166   10:09       50:45
1383  Katie Dewitt           F25-29      98/166   10:09       50:45
1384  Michael Krans          M40-44       62/84   10:09       50:45
1385  Pietro Auricchio       M09-10       14/27   10:09       50:45
1386  Shannon Rees           F35-39      78/146   10:09       50:45
1387  Anjali Oleksy          F15-18      74/110   10:10       50:46
1388  Mike Kowalczyk         M45-49       60/90   10:10       50:46
1389  Quinten Piefer         M11-12       22/32   10:10       50:48
1390  Morgan Kluth           F11-12       10/20   10:10       50:49
1391  Torry Magnin           M55-59       50/71   10:11       50:51
1392  Jordan Donoble         F30-34      92/159   10:11       50:51
1393  Mike Neville           M40-44       63/84   10:11       50:51
1394  Brooke Neville         F40-44      64/109   10:11       50:53
1395  Aimee Gay              F35-39      79/146   10:11       50:54
1396  Allan Berg             M50-54       46/78   10:11       50:54
1397  Tiffany Mommaerts      F35-39      80/146   10:11       50:54
1398  Andrea Feldmann        F35-39      81/146   10:11       50:54
1399  Jeff Schmidt           M55-59       51/71   10:11       50:55
1400  Lindsey Hendricks      F19-24     118/201   10:12       50:57
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1401  Greg Hendricks         M25-29      79/105   10:12       50:57
1402  Kerrie Maas-Baldwin    F35-39      82/146   10:12       50:57
1403  Joseph Jacques         M40-44       64/84   10:13       51:03
1404  Tim Skenandore         M50-54       47/78   10:13       51:03
1405  Jimmy Dean             M25-29      80/105   10:13       51:03
1406  Danette Bernklau       F50-54       45/93   10:13       51:03
1407  Tracy Touney           F45-49      51/112   10:13       51:04
1408  Scott Touney           M45-49       61/90   10:13       51:04
1409  Mairee Gerrits         M25-29      81/105   10:13       51:05
1410  Ryan Betley            M30-34      75/100   10:13       51:05
1411  Doug Fredericks        M70-99        4/12   10:14       51:06
1412  Alyssa Vanden Busch    F19-24     119/201   10:14       51:08
1413  Jon Vanden Busch       M50-54       48/78   10:14       51:08
1414  John Cumicek           M70-99        5/12   10:14       51:09
1415  Rob Worachek           M45-49       62/90   10:14       51:10
1416  Emma Kimps             F13-14       13/34   10:14       51:10
1417  Ben Vanden Avond       M25-29      82/105   10:14       51:10
1418  Emily Leahy            F25-29      99/166   10:15       51:11
1419  Julia Conard           F19-24     120/201   10:15       51:13
1420  Brendan Meissner       M19-24     103/128   10:15       51:13
1421  Kelly Fitzgerald       M50-54       49/78   10:15       51:13
1422  Jenny Gruel            F30-34      93/159   10:15       51:14
1423  Brooke Sundstrom       F19-24     121/201   10:15       51:15
1424  Timothy Kinney         M45-49       63/90   10:16       51:16
1425  Thomas Snelling        M45-49       64/90   10:16       51:18
1426  Julian Snelling        M11-12       23/32   10:16       51:19
1427  Joel Acosta            M40-44       65/84   10:17       51:21
1428  Sandi Stade            F45-49      52/112   10:17       51:21
1429  Erin Daly              F30-34      94/159   10:17       51:21
1430  Bob Forstrom           M30-34      76/100   10:17       51:21
1431  Lyn Bray-Forstrom      F55-59       17/45   10:17       51:21
1432  Terra Wasielewski      F19-24     122/201   10:17       51:22
1433  Jennifer Kanikula      F25-29     100/166   10:17       51:22
1434  Ruth Meade             F50-54       46/93   10:17       51:22
1435  Jason Kobs             M35-39       76/92   10:17       51:22
1436  Valeria Mercado        F01-08         2/5   10:17       51:22
1437  Leonard Spiegelberg    M35-39       77/92   10:17       51:23
1438  Suzi Treml             F19-24     123/201   10:17       51:23
1439  Taylor Reinsvold       F25-29     101/166   10:17       51:23
1440  Nathan Paul            M25-29      83/105   10:17       51:24
1441  Sally Kintgen          F50-54       47/93   10:17       51:24
1442  Sarah Johnson          F25-29     102/166   10:17       51:24
1443  Jordan Anderson        F25-29     103/166   10:17       51:25
1444  Therese Rufledt        F55-59       18/45   10:17       51:25
1445  Halle Fameree          F13-14       14/34   10:17       51:25
1446  Steven Sauvey          M50-54       50/78   10:17       51:25
1447  Tynisha Meidl          F35-39      83/146   10:17       51:25
1448  Chad Depauw            M40-44       66/84   10:17       51:25
1449  Kim Williams           F50-54       48/93   10:18       51:26
1450  Gary Williams          M50-54       51/78   10:18       51:26
1451  Kari Depauw            F40-44      65/109   10:18       51:26
1452  Barbara Hilliard       F19-24     124/201   10:18       51:26
1453  Stephen Beckett        M40-44       67/84   10:18       51:26
1454  Julie Lenz             F19-24     125/201   10:18       51:26
1455  John Rossetti          M25-29      84/105   10:18       51:26
1456  Chase Manos            M09-10       15/27   10:18       51:28
1457  Jake Hennes            M25-29      85/105   10:18       51:28
1458  De Andre Theisen       M19-24     104/128   10:19       51:31
1459  Janelle Lannoye        F19-24     126/201   10:19       51:31
1460  Pete Hoeft             M55-59       52/71   10:19       51:31
1461  Leah Punzel            F25-29     104/166   10:19       51:32
1462  Ben Wellens            M25-29      86/105   10:19       51:32
1463  Kalie Hendricks        F19-24     127/201   10:19       51:32
1464  Maurine Saliger        F35-39      84/146   10:19       51:33
1465  Michael McHenry        M60-64       26/38   10:19       51:34
1466  Jean McHenry           F55-59       19/45   10:19       51:34
1467  Kelli Halron           F25-29     105/166   10:19       51:35
1468  Mike Halron            M55-59       53/71   10:19       51:35
1469  Ryan Curley            M30-34      77/100   10:20       51:37
1470  Yvonne Novak           F50-54       49/93   10:20       51:37
1471  Scott Sonnabend        M40-44       68/84   10:20       51:38
1472  Shannon Carney         F19-24     128/201   10:20       51:38
1473  Jenny Sicklinger       F40-44      66/109   10:20       51:38
1474  Ross Degrand           M25-29      87/105   10:20       51:39
1475  Tim McCall             M55-59       54/71   10:20       51:39
1476  Janette Jorgensen      F40-44      67/109   10:20       51:39
1477  Julie Musial           F55-59       20/45   10:21       51:41
1478  Tony Umentum           M55-59       55/71   10:21       51:41
1479  Brian Mittag           M50-54       52/78   10:21       51:41
1480  Desiree Pahl           F13-14       15/34   10:21       51:42
1481  Charlotte Ross         F45-49      53/112   10:21       51:45
1482  Jacklyn Anderson       F19-24     129/201   10:22       51:47
1483  Nick Battiola          M19-24     105/128   10:22       51:47
1484  Sara Abel              F50-54       50/93   10:22       51:47
1485  Dana Collins           F25-29     106/166   10:22       51:47
1486  Eli Lernbcke           M11-12       24/32   10:22       51:49
1487  Megan Brzezinski       F30-34      95/159   10:23       51:53
1488  Stacey Alioto          F40-44      68/109   10:23       51:54
1489  J. Haulicek            M45-49       65/90   10:23       51:55
1490  Larissa Martinez       F19-24     130/201   10:24       51:56
1491  Aj Kempke              M19-24     106/128   10:24       51:57
1492  Pat Orgeman            M50-54       53/78   10:24       51:57
1493  Deanna Kempke          F50-54       51/93   10:24       51:57
1494  Tracy Lemsky           F45-49      54/112   10:24       51:57
1495  Paul Zellner           M55-59       56/71   10:24       51:59
1496  Stacy Tuma             F19-24     131/201   10:25       52:01
1497  Alicia Barrett         F25-29     107/166   10:25       52:01
1498  Gope Hotchandani       M65-69         5/8   10:25       52:02
1499  Josh Meert             M19-24     107/128   10:26       52:06
1500  Stephanie Laha         F40-44      69/109   10:26       52:07
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1501  Janelle Meert          F15-18      75/110   10:26       52:07
1502  Jennifer Timm          F19-24     132/201   10:26       52:07
1503  Eli Breider            M09-10       16/27   10:26       52:08
1504  Ashley Verkuilen       F30-34      96/159   10:26       52:09
1505  Jim Gerczak            M35-39       78/92   10:26       52:10
1506  Parish Webster         M35-39       79/92   10:26       52:10
1507  Andrew Blindauer       M30-34      78/100   10:27       52:11
1508  Dawn Kortz             F25-29     108/166   10:27       52:11
1509  Melanie Comeau         F40-44      70/109   10:27       52:13
1510  Owen Woulf             M01-08         2/7   10:27       52:15
1511  Scott Woulf            M45-49       66/90   10:27       52:15
1512  Becky Jones            F30-34      97/159   10:28       52:16
1513  Kevin Woulf            M45-49       67/90   10:28       52:16
1514  Sarah Oswaun           F35-39      85/146   10:28       52:17
1515  Jody Wagnitz           F40-44      71/109   10:28       52:18
1516  Sarah Matheson         F15-18      76/110   10:28       52:18
1517  Kyle Jones             M30-34      79/100   10:28       52:19
1518  Andraya Green          F15-18      77/110   10:29       52:21
1519  Michelle Eddy          F40-44      72/109   10:29       52:25
1520  Stephanie Kelly        F30-34      98/159   10:30       52:27
1521  Tiffany Theunis        F19-24     133/201   10:30       52:28
1522  Amanda McKeefry        F25-29     109/166   10:30       52:28
1523  Roxanne Zellner        F45-49      55/112   10:31       52:31
1524  Brittney Race          F19-24     134/201   10:31       52:32
1525  Amber Casebeer         F25-29     110/166   10:31       52:32
1526  Matthew St. Martin     M30-34      80/100   10:31       52:32
1527  Jolene Blindauer       F50-54       52/93   10:31       52:34
1528  Hannah Hutjens         F11-12       11/20   10:32       52:36
1529  Jennifer Laundree      F30-34      99/159   10:32       52:36
1530  Dave Steavpack         M50-54       54/78   10:32       52:36
1531  Megan Haemker          F30-34     100/159   10:32       52:37
1532  Paula Pasterski        F40-44      73/109   10:32       52:38
1533  Deb Fischer            F55-59       21/45   10:32       52:38
1534  Margaret Vinsel        F30-34     101/159   10:32       52:38
1535  Cathy Polzin           F50-54       53/93   10:32       52:38
1536  Kyle Long              M55-59       57/71   10:32       52:38
1537  Jeffrey Verboncouer    M50-54       55/78   10:32       52:40
1538  I'M Vanden Branden     M60-64       27/38   10:33       52:41
1539  Tim Luebke             M25-29      88/105   10:33       52:42
1540  Kaylee Johnson         F25-29     111/166   10:33       52:42
1541  Alex Zemple            F25-29     112/166   10:33       52:42
1542  Curtis Webster         M40-44       69/84   10:33       52:42
1543  Melissa Hooyman        F30-34     102/159   10:33       52:42
1544  Mary Beth Webster      F45-49      56/112   10:33       52:42
1545  Sarah Zemple           F30-34     103/159   10:33       52:42
1546  Casey Roznowski        M30-34      81/100   10:33       52:43
1547  Ricki Wagner           F35-39      86/146   10:33       52:43
1548  Alysson Merkatoris     F19-24     135/201   10:33       52:43
1549  Robyn Merkatoris       F30-34     104/159   10:33       52:43
1550  Laura Stodola          F35-39      87/146   10:33       52:43
1551  Michelle Dahlke        F35-39      88/146   10:34       52:46
1552  Breanna Decleene       F15-18      78/110   10:34       52:46
1553  Misty Nagan            F35-39      89/146   10:34       52:49
1554  Jeremy Reindl          M35-39       80/92   10:34       52:49
1555  Brian Donarski         M19-24     108/128   10:34       52:49
1556  Emily Steuer           F19-24     136/201   10:34       52:50
1557  Jacquelyn Lenz         F19-24     137/201   10:35       52:53
1558  Andrew Kerbel          M35-39       81/92   10:35       52:53
1559  Sarah Kerbel           F35-39      90/146   10:35       52:53
1560  Laeera Kressin         F19-24     138/201   10:36       52:56
1561  Darlene Spiegelberg    F35-39      91/146   10:36       52:56
1562  Rose Weiler            F35-39      92/146   10:36       52:58
1563  Jamie Bayer            F45-49      57/112   10:36       52:59
1564  Jane Uanderlin         F55-59       22/45   10:36       52:59
1565  Pete Kresin            M50-54       56/78   10:36       52:59
1566  Drew Uanderlin         M25-29      89/105   10:36       52:59
1567  Sarah Schultz          F40-44      74/109   10:36       53:00
1568  Tom Aerts              M70-99        6/12   10:36       53:00
1569  Glenn Mattison III     M40-44       70/84   10:37       53:02
1570  Amy Penokie            F40-44      75/109   10:37       53:03
1571  Aivah Roubal           F13-14       16/34   10:37       53:05
1572  Gaetano Auricchio      M40-44       71/84   10:38       53:06
1573  Corinne Konkol         F35-39      93/146   10:38       53:06
1574  Melissa Kuchenbecker   F35-39      94/146   10:38       53:07
1575  Lea Krueger            F55-59       23/45   10:38       53:07
1576  Shelly Petska          F65-69         2/9   10:38       53:07
1577  Orrey Mateliski        M30-34      82/100   10:38       53:09
1578  Alyssa Matelski        F30-34     105/159   10:38       53:09
1579  Melody Heleniak        F30-34     106/159   10:38       53:09
1580  Michelle Dahlke        F45-49      58/112   10:39       53:13
1581  Krista Wright          F25-29     113/166   10:39       53:14
1582  Ben Treml              M25-29      90/105   10:39       53:15
1583  Tyler Neveau           M13-14       28/36   10:39       53:15
1584  Alexis Wennesheimer    F11-12       12/20   10:40       53:16
1585  Timothy Treml          M55-59       58/71   10:40       53:16
1586  Mikayla Neveau         F15-18      79/110   10:40       53:17
1587  Rich Demeuse           M45-49       68/90   10:40       53:20
1588  Nicole Demeuse         F40-44      76/109   10:41       53:21
1589  Alyssa Gilson          F11-12       13/20   10:41       53:24
1590  Noah Gilson            M09-10       17/27   10:41       53:24
1591  Maddi Krueger          F15-18      80/110   10:41       53:25
1592  Luke Opperman          M09-10       18/27   10:42       53:28
1593  Tracy Opperman         F45-49      59/112   10:42       53:29
1594  Becky Fleck            F25-29     114/166   10:42       53:29
1595  Brynn Larsen           F25-29     115/166   10:43       53:31
1596  McKenna Larsen         F15-18      81/110   10:43       53:31
1597  Janelle Beckett        F40-44      77/109   10:43       53:32
1598  Jeanne Nault           F50-54       54/93   10:44       53:36
1599  Savannah Oshaughnessy  F30-34     107/159   10:44       53:37
1600  Hannah Piper           F19-24     139/201   10:44       53:37
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1601  Justina Fredrick       F30-34     108/159   10:44       53:37
1602  Lizzie Schuettpelz     F25-29     116/166   10:44       53:38
1603  Liz Rentmeester        F25-29     117/166   10:44       53:38
1604  Cassie Schandel        F25-29     118/166   10:44       53:39
1605  Stephanie Lenz         F30-34     109/159   10:45       53:42
1606  Sumedha Ghate          F45-49      60/112   10:45       53:42
1607  Steven Landwehr        M25-29      91/105   10:45       53:43
1608  Gerald Krueger         M70-99        7/12   10:45       53:45
1609  Joann Wolfgram         F55-59       24/45   10:45       53:45
1610  Callie Belschner       F13-14       17/34   10:46       53:46
1611  Maddie Triplett        F25-29     119/166   10:46       53:47
1612  John Gauthier          M25-29      92/105   10:46       53:47
1613  April Peterson         F35-39      95/146   10:46       53:48
1614  Wade Sicklinger        M40-44       72/84   10:47       53:51
1615  Crystal McIntyre       F19-24     140/201   10:47       53:51
1616  Peyton Frank           F15-18      82/110   10:47       53:55
1617  Celia Gardner          F45-49      61/112   10:47       53:55
1618  Danielle Mihalski      F15-18      83/110   10:48       53:56
1619  Joseph Valley          M55-59       59/71   10:48       53:57
1620  Georgia Rather         F15-18      84/110   10:48       53:57
1621  Janet Thibert          F45-49      62/112   10:48       53:58
1622  Hannah Rather          F19-24     141/201   10:48       53:58
1623  Mason Reichwald        M09-10       19/27   10:48       54:00
1624  Karen Milkie           F45-49      63/112   10:48       54:01
1625  Heidi Blake            F35-39      96/146   10:49       54:01
1626  Jake Vandenheuvel      M15-18       74/80   10:49       54:03
1627  Michelle K. Smith      F19-24     142/201   10:49       54:04
1628  Jonni Van Rite         F15-18      85/110   10:49       54:04
1629  Donna Duckart          F55-59       25/45   10:49       54:04
1630  Shayne Kirschling      M25-29      93/105   10:50       54:06
1631  Madeline Stencil       F13-14       18/34   10:50       54:06
1632  Josh Brewer            M30-34      83/100   10:50       54:07
1633  Pam Lacount            F45-49      64/112   10:50       54:09
1634  Sarah Christian        F30-34     110/159   10:51       54:11
1635  Michael Stapp          M35-39       82/92   10:51       54:12
1636  Kevin McDonald         M25-29      94/105   10:51       54:12
1637  Kevin B McDonald       M55-59       60/71   10:51       54:14
1638  Scott Grasse           M35-39       83/92   10:52       54:18
1639  Stephen McCormick      M13-14       29/36   10:52       54:18
1640  Carissa Grasse         F35-39      97/146   10:52       54:19
1641  Tom Hinz               M70-99        8/12   10:52       54:20
1642  Stacy Mueller          F40-44      78/109   10:52       54:20
1643  Toby Veit              M30-34      84/100   10:53       54:22
1644  Mark Klapatch          M25-29      95/105   10:53       54:24
1645  Angela Mathias         F30-34     111/159   10:53       54:24
1646  Brenda Vigil           F45-49      65/112   10:53       54:24
1647  Jeffrey Kostichka      M50-54       57/78   10:54       54:26
1648  Tanya Meyer            F40-44      79/109   10:54       54:27
1649  Brittany Baker         F19-24     143/201   10:54       54:29
1650  Vanessa Harris         F30-34     112/159   10:54       54:29
1651  Hayden Harris          M25-29      96/105   10:54       54:30
1652  Amy Smith              F50-54       55/93   10:55       54:32
1653  Tracy Frohlich         F45-49      66/112   10:55       54:34
1654  Chris Frohlich         M45-49       69/90   10:55       54:34
1655  Nicole Krausert        F25-29     120/166   10:56       54:36
1656  Keith Waeghe           M45-49       70/90   10:56       54:38
1657  Dusty Lang             M30-34      85/100   10:56       54:38
1658  Sara Lang              F30-34     113/159   10:56       54:38
1659  Eli Trast              M15-18       75/80   10:56       54:38
1660  Brittany Rowell        F25-29     121/166   10:56       54:39
1661  Autumn Solakiweicz     F25-29     122/166   10:57       54:43
1662  Lisa Heyroth           F45-49      67/112   10:57       54:44
1663  Diane Van Boxtel       F60-64        9/24   10:57       54:44
1664  Deanna Nighbor         F35-39      98/146   10:57       54:45
1665  Lisa Cherney           F35-39      99/146   10:58       54:46
1666  Erin Berg              F25-29     123/166   10:58       54:47
1667  Marissa Steffel        F25-29     124/166   10:58       54:47
1668  Natalie Joyal          F09-10        4/12   10:59       54:51
1669  Heather Joyal          F30-34     114/159   10:59       54:51
1670  Ashley Specht          F30-34     115/159   10:59       54:53
1671  Donald Lira            M30-34      86/100   10:59       54:55
1672  Kara Halbrook          F30-34     116/159   10:59       54:55
1673  Heidi Wennesheimer     F35-39     100/146   10:59       54:55
1674  James Pintar           M60-64       28/38   11:00       54:56
1675  Kari Wasielewski       F19-24     144/201   11:00       54:57
1676  Rachel Wasielewski     F13-14       19/34   11:00       54:57
1677  Margaret Ceole         F50-54       56/93   11:00       54:58
1678  Molly Kleiman          F35-39     101/146   11:00       54:59
1679  Kris Stolpa            M60-64       29/38   11:01       55:01
1680  Rebecca Hutjens        F35-39     102/146   11:01       55:01
1681  Sydney Szerkins        F01-08         3/5   11:01       55:04
1682  Darrick Kolterjahn     M70-99        9/12   11:01       55:05
1683  Abby Gorzlancyk        F15-18      86/110   11:01       55:05
1684  David Kuhn             M45-49       71/90   11:02       55:08
1685  Joe Bourgeois          M55-59       61/71   11:02       55:08
1686  Kristen Spurlock       F19-24     145/201   11:02       55:10
1687  Patricia Spurlock      F50-54       57/93   11:02       55:10
1688  Samantha Karban        F35-39     103/146   11:03       55:11
1689  Kathleen Egan          F50-54       58/93   11:03       55:13
1690  Suzanne Haines         F45-49      68/112   11:03       55:13
1691  Alicia Goldman         F30-34     117/159   11:03       55:13
1692  Anthony Schroder       M30-34      87/100   11:03       55:14
1693  Brian Thao             M19-24     109/128   11:03       55:14
1694  Tanner Brunner         M15-18       76/80   11:03       55:14
1695  Jerome Charles         M55-59       62/71   11:04       55:16
1696  Caroline Freeman       F25-29     125/166   11:04       55:16
1697  Clint Smith            M60-64       30/38   11:04       55:16
1698  Matt Spangler          M25-29      97/105   11:04       55:19
1699  Megan Te Kulve         F19-24     146/201   11:04       55:20
1700  Sarah Kinnard          F19-24     147/201   11:04       55:20
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1701  Jeff Neitzel           M45-49       72/90   11:05       55:21
1702  Eunice Neitzel         F45-49      69/112   11:05       55:21
1703  John Trast             M45-49       73/90   11:05       55:21
1704  Shelly Deterville      F45-49      70/112   11:05       55:22
1705  Tom Flis               M45-49       74/90   11:05       55:25
1706  Rachel Meyer           F19-24     148/201   11:05       55:26
1707  Cal Shanle             M19-24     110/128   11:06       55:26
1708  Colin St.Andre         M09-10       20/27   11:06       55:27
1709  Ann Dupont             F50-54       59/93   11:06       55:27
1710  John St. Andre         M40-44       73/84   11:06       55:28
1711  Samantha Mirkes        F19-24     149/201   11:06       55:29
1712  Tina Pungarcher        F50-54       60/93   11:06       55:30
1713  Rachelle Sobczak       F19-24     150/201   11:07       55:34
1714  Kaitlyn Hein           F15-18      87/110   11:07       55:34
1715  Joslyn Destree         F25-29     126/166   11:07       55:35
1716  Wesley Phillips        M11-12       25/32   11:08       55:37
1717  Dawn Piontek           F50-54       61/93   11:08       55:37
1718  Gary Piontek           M45-49       75/90   11:08       55:37
1719  Mykala Sobieck         F19-24     151/201   11:08       55:37
1720  Jill Sobieck           F45-49      71/112   11:08       55:37
1721  Jennifer Renon         F19-24     152/201   11:08       55:38
1722  Erin Seablom           F15-18      88/110   11:08       55:40
1723  Jeanna Ferguon         F30-34     118/159   11:08       55:40
1724  Eric Rouse             M19-24     111/128   11:08       55:40
1725  Christine Baenen       F40-44      80/109   11:09       55:45
1726  Jenna Lasee            F19-24     153/201   11:09       55:45
1727  Stacey Meyer           F35-39     104/146   11:10       55:47
1728  Sierra Lardinois       F19-24     154/201   11:10       55:48
1729  Joseph Tatarian        M11-12       26/32   11:10       55:50
1730  Brandy Nava Flores     F15-18      89/110   11:11       55:51
1731  John McCormick         M45-49       76/90   11:11       55:51
1732  Roger Tatarian         M35-39       84/92   11:11       55:51
1733  Kathryn Peer           F30-34     119/159   11:11       55:52
1734  Patricia Rousseau      F55-59       26/45   11:12       55:58
1735  Kristin Cisar          F45-49      72/112   11:12       55:59
1736  Emily Gorzlancyk       F15-18      90/110   11:12       55:59
1737  Jenna Hoffman          F15-18      91/110   11:12       56:00
1738  Lisa Sherman           F50-54       62/93   11:13       56:03
1739  Sherry Murray          F50-54       63/93   11:14       56:08
1740  Brice Nedobeck         M09-10       21/27   11:14       56:09
1741  Noel Pahl              F35-39     105/146   11:14       56:10
1742  Silvia Symes           F30-34     120/159   11:15       56:11
1743  Emily Luebke           F19-24     155/201   11:15       56:12
1744  Matt Duffy             M19-24     112/128   11:15       56:12
1745  Kate Densing           F25-29     127/166   11:15       56:13
1746  Marian Shaffer         F25-29     128/166   11:15       56:13
1747  Faye Nedobeck          F45-49      73/112   11:15       56:13
1748  Nicole Musial          F19-24     156/201   11:15       56:14
1749  Jamie Musial           F19-24     157/201   11:15       56:14
1750  Claire Doty            F25-29     129/166   11:15       56:14
1751  Tabea Bakke            F35-39     106/146   11:16       56:20
1752  Cindy Rowles           F35-39     107/146   11:17       56:23
1753  Rob Rowles             M50-54       58/78   11:17       56:23
1754  Zoi Belschner          F45-49      74/112   11:17       56:25
1755  Maria Denis            F45-49      75/112   11:18       56:27
1756  Marilyn Parker         F45-49      76/112   11:18       56:27
1757  Courtney Schauer       F19-24     158/201   11:18       56:28
1758  Marlene Kocken         F50-54       64/93   11:19       56:32
1759  Sara Verheyen          F35-39     108/146   11:19       56:34
1760  Caitlin Daniel         F13-14       20/34   11:20       56:36
1761  Shrah Mente            NO AGE       11/11   11:20       56:36
1762  Kelsey Marineau        F19-24     159/201   11:20       56:36
1763  Justin Hoffman         M19-24     113/128   11:20       56:36
1764  Doreen Phillips        F50-54       65/93   11:21       56:41
1765  Roni Johnson           F45-49      77/112   11:21       56:43
1766  Patty Karcz            F55-59       27/45   11:21       56:44
1767  Zachary Valley         M13-14       30/36   11:22       56:47
1768  Ryan Clement           M35-39       85/92   11:22       56:49
1769  Russell Tapley         M65-69         6/8   11:22       56:49
1770  Adam Solakiweicz       M25-29      98/105   11:22       56:49
1771  James Marker           M60-64       31/38   11:22       56:49
1772  Rachel Gabor           F25-29     130/166   11:22       56:49
1773  Sandra Jahnke          F35-39     109/146   11:22       56:50
1774  Heath Valley           M35-39       86/92   11:23       56:51
1775  Brad Gabor             M25-29      99/105   11:23       56:52
1776  Eric Helgesen          M40-44       74/84   11:23       56:52
1777  Angela Derouin         F35-39     110/146   11:23       56:52
1778  Sarabeth Hall          F19-24     160/201   11:23       56:54
1779  Angela Bidinger        F25-29     131/166   11:23       56:55
1780  Nathan Sengstock       M30-34      88/100   11:23       56:55
1781  Elly Hall              F25-29     132/166   11:23       56:55
1782  Jennifer Sengstock     F30-34     121/159   11:23       56:55
1783  Coleen Blizel          F45-49      78/112   11:23       56:55
1784  Mathew Heim            M13-14       31/36   11:24       56:56
1785  Bob Heim               M45-49       77/90   11:24       56:57
1786  Allyssa Verstoppen     F25-29     133/166   11:24       56:57
1787  Kendall Troup          F13-14       21/34   11:24       57:00
1788  B J Carriveau          M55-59       63/71   11:25       57:01
1789  Elizabeth Linssen      F30-34     122/159   11:25       57:02
1790  Crystal Rivera Nazario F15-18      92/110   11:25       57:04
1791  Michael Troup          M40-44       75/84   11:26       57:06
1792  Brad Lindemann         M35-39       87/92   11:26       57:06
1793  Mike Lapacz            M25-29     100/105   11:26       57:10
1794  Lindsay McKeon         F30-34     123/159   11:26       57:10
1795  Elizabeth Meulemans    F15-18      93/110   11:27       57:11
1796  Crista Schreiber       F40-44      81/109   11:27       57:15
1797  Julia Flanagan         F25-29     134/166   11:28       57:16
1798  Robert Schreiber       M45-49       78/90   11:28       57:16
1799  Denise O'Kimosh        F45-49      79/112   11:28       57:16
1800  Catherine McDonald     F19-24     161/201   11:28       57:17
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1801  MacKenzie Hazen        F19-24     162/201   11:28       57:19
1802  Charmaine Wilinski     F40-44      82/109   11:29       57:22
1803  Natalie Faas           F25-29     135/166   11:29       57:23
1804  Renee Peterson         F50-54       66/93   11:29       57:23
1805  Ryan Binsfeld          M19-24     114/128   11:30       57:28
1806  Amanda Treml           F30-34     124/159   11:30       57:28
1807  Sammy Kane             F19-24     163/201   11:30       57:28
1808  Nikki Lemke            F30-34     125/159   11:30       57:28
1809  David Wians            M60-64       32/38   11:30       57:29
1810  Hallei Mleziva         F11-12       14/20   11:30       57:29
1811  Silfa Medina           F65-69         3/9   11:30       57:30
1812  Nydia Wians            F45-49      80/112   11:30       57:30
1813  Shannon Mleziva        M40-44       76/84   11:31       57:33
1814  Courtney Sherman       F35-39     111/146   11:32       57:36
1815  Carol Ochsner          F45-49      81/112   11:32       57:36
1816  Virginia Riggs         F60-64       10/24   11:32       57:36
1817  Kurtis Zeratsky        M30-34      89/100   11:32       57:37
1818  Robert Delie           M70-99       10/12   11:32       57:37
1819  Katie Hornberger       F19-24     164/201   11:32       57:39
1820  Lindsey Vandenhouten   F30-34     126/159   11:32       57:40
1821  Andy Verhaagh          M40-44       77/84   11:34       57:49
1822  Daniel Cota            M50-54       59/78   11:34       57:50
1823  Lisa Dombrowski        F40-44      83/109   11:34       57:50
1824  Brian Hasse            M35-39       88/92   11:35       57:51
1825  Tj Hasse               M01-08         3/7   11:35       57:51
1826  Sarah Renier           F35-39     112/146   11:35       57:52
1827  Carli Green            F13-14       22/34   11:35       57:53
1828  Kaylee Rukamp          F11-12       15/20   11:35       57:53
1829  Kennedy Hasse          F09-10        5/12   11:36       57:59
1830  Kyle Peeters           M25-29     101/105   11:36       57:59
1831  Nathan Helbing         M19-24     115/128   11:36       57:59
1832  Beth Zellner           F50-54       67/93   11:36       58:00
1833  Lukas Buttke           M19-24     116/128   11:36       58:00
1834  Katie Lawrenz          F25-29     136/166   11:38       58:07
1835  Robert Moens           M45-49       79/90   11:38       58:10
1836  Sawyer Moens           M11-12       27/32   11:38       58:10
1837  Cindy Schauer          F50-54       68/93   11:38       58:10
1838  Tonia Mahnke           F50-54       69/93   11:39       58:12
1839  Kim Daniel             F45-49      82/112   11:39       58:13
1840  Lisa Engel             F35-39     113/146   11:40       58:20
1841  Giulia Auricchio       F30-34     127/159   11:41       58:22
1842  Annamaria Krans        F11-12       16/20   11:41       58:25
1843  Sofia Krans            F35-39     114/146   11:41       58:26
1844  Erica Johnson          F35-39     115/146   11:43       58:31
1845  Chelsea Opicka         F25-29     137/166   11:43       58:31
1846  Elizabeth Gibson       F35-39     116/146   11:43       58:31
1847  Alex Verboncouer       M25-29     102/105   11:43       58:34
1848  Kristin Counihan       F19-24     165/201   11:43       58:35
1849  Melissa Nachreiner     F19-24     166/201   11:44       58:37
1850  Colleen Mangless       F35-39     117/146   11:44       58:39
1851  Randy Roubal           M55-59       64/71   11:45       58:41
1852  Meghan Fleming         F15-18      94/110   11:45       58:41
1853  Sherry Elinsky         F45-49      83/112   11:46       58:48
1854  George Georgia         M60-64       33/38   11:46       58:49
1855  Cindy Piefer           F40-44      84/109   11:47       58:53
1856  Laurie Kluth           F40-44      85/109   11:47       58:54
1857  David Gaie             M50-54       60/78   11:47       58:55
1858  Kristy Derosier        F45-49      84/112   11:48       58:57
1859  Joe Blise              M50-54       61/78   11:48       58:58
1860  Carly Gillis           F19-24     167/201   11:48       59:00
1861  Mark Farnsworth        M50-54       62/78   11:49       59:02
1862  Julie McCall           F55-59       28/45   11:49       59:05
1863  Erin Hanson            F40-44      86/109   11:50       59:06
1864  Bailey Larson          F25-29     138/166   11:50       59:07
1865  Mary Wolff             F60-64       11/24   11:50       59:09
1866  Heather Brinkmann      F25-29     139/166   11:50       59:10
1867  Krysten Kiehl          F35-39     118/146   11:51       59:11
1868  Marie Olmsted          F35-39     119/146   11:51       59:11
1869  Erin Steffeck          F35-39     120/146   11:51       59:14
1870  Riley Schuh            F13-14       23/34   11:51       59:15
1871  Allie Schuh            F15-18      95/110   11:51       59:15
1872  Jennifer Metzler       F35-39     121/146   11:52       59:17
1873  Jade Ott               F30-34     128/159   11:52       59:17
1874  Mary Schmidt           F30-34     129/159   11:52       59:17
1875  Matthew Burie          M45-49       80/90   11:53       59:22
1876  Ayden Brumley          M09-10       22/27   11:54       59:26
1877  Steph T                F19-24     168/201   11:54       59:28
1878  Tyler R                M19-24     117/128   11:54       59:28
1879  Darrel Rendfliesch     M30-34      90/100   11:55       59:33
1880  Rachel Healy           F30-34     130/159   11:55       59:33
1881  Laura Manteufel        F30-34     131/159   11:55       59:33
1882  Jenny Heimerl          F40-44      87/109   11:55       59:35
1883  Paul Rendfliesch       M35-39       89/92   11:55       59:35
1884  Desiree Fendryk        F19-24     169/201   11:55       59:35
1885  Jenny Carson           F30-34     132/159   11:56       59:38
1886  Scott Tweedale         M55-59       65/71   11:56       59:39
1887  Tom Lynn               M35-39       90/92   11:56       59:39
1888  Sawyer Szerkins        M01-08         4/7   11:57       59:43
1889  Sara Powless           F35-39     122/146   11:57       59:43
1890  Kayla Johnson          F19-24     170/201   11:58       59:47
1891  Melissa Banaszynski    F35-39     123/146   11:58       59:47
1892  Michaela Schih         F13-14       24/34   11:58       59:47
1893  Melanie Carrigan       F30-34     133/159   11:58       59:47
1894  Brian Schmidt          M35-39       91/92   11:58       59:47
1895  Michaela Kaiser        F19-24     171/201   11:58       59:47
1896  Jesse Nagan            M30-34      91/100   11:59       59:51
1897  Owen Mertens           M09-10       23/27   11:59       59:53
1898  Kerri Higgins          F25-29     140/166   11:59       59:54
1899  Stephanie Treml        F25-29     141/166   11:59       59:54
1900  Blake McCurrie         M13-14       32/36   11:59       59:54
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1901  Sharon Clement         F30-34     134/159   12:01     1:00:01
1902  Sara Fiedorowicz       F35-39     124/146   12:01     1:00:01
1903  Lucas Goodletson       M19-24     118/128   12:02     1:00:06
1904  Pat Loomis             M55-59       66/71   12:02     1:00:06
1905  Kim Farrell            F50-54       70/93   12:02     1:00:07
1906  Mary Earney            F45-49      85/112   12:02     1:00:07
1907  Colleen B              F60-64       12/24   12:03     1:00:11
1908  Kathi Hegranes         F50-54       71/93   12:03     1:00:12
1909  Matt Delaney           M19-24     119/128   12:03     1:00:12
1910  Melissa O'Brien        F30-34     135/159   12:03     1:00:15
1911  Terry Jeffers          F65-69         4/9   12:04     1:00:17
1912  Troy Theis             M50-54       63/78   12:04     1:00:19
1913  Rebecca Justiniano     F35-39     125/146   12:04     1:00:19
1914  Jocelyn Zuleger        F25-29     142/166   12:05     1:00:23
1915  Susan Beilfuss         F35-39     126/146   12:05     1:00:24
1916  Ryan Berg              M19-24     120/128   12:06     1:00:30
1917  Jennifer Hadzima       F35-39     127/146   12:06     1:00:30
1918  Michele Nigbur         F50-54       72/93   12:07     1:00:35
1919  Mary Whitman           F50-54       73/93   12:07     1:00:35
1920  Kim Buttke             F50-54       74/93   12:08     1:00:37
1921  Emily Hoyer            F25-29     143/166   12:09     1:00:42
1922  Keith Szerkins         M30-34      92/100   12:10     1:00:47
1923  Katie Szerkins         F30-34     136/159   12:10     1:00:48
1924  Jeff Kempke            M50-54       64/78   12:10     1:00:49
1925  Ann Campsheene         F40-44      88/109   12:11     1:00:51
1926  Patti Chaivre          F60-64       13/24   12:11     1:00:53
1927  Steve Stock            M50-54       65/78   12:12     1:00:58
1928  Carrie Watzka-Lubenske F45-49      86/112   12:13     1:01:03
1929  Avrie McQuade          F15-18      96/110   12:13     1:01:03
1930  Courtney Green         F15-18      97/110   12:13     1:01:04
1931  Allison Sudol          F40-44      89/109   12:14     1:01:07
1932  Mac Kenzie Broeren     F25-29     144/166   12:14     1:01:08
1933  Erinn Connor           F25-29     145/166   12:14     1:01:09
1934  Max Bayer              M01-08         5/7   12:14     1:01:09
1935  George Buttke          M50-54       66/78   12:14     1:01:09
1936  Janice Fountain        F60-64       14/24   12:14     1:01:09
1937  James Bayer            M45-49       81/90   12:14     1:01:09
1938  Barbara Frisque        F60-64       15/24   12:15     1:01:12
1939  Beth Klementz          F30-34     137/159   12:15     1:01:13
1940  Danielle Czarapata     F40-44      90/109   12:15     1:01:13
1941  John Schopf            M30-34      93/100   12:15     1:01:15
1942  Kendra Suring          F15-18      98/110   12:16     1:01:17
1943  Kelly Brabant          F35-39     128/146   12:17     1:01:22
1944  Christina King         F30-34     138/159   12:17     1:01:23
1945  Suzy Wettstein         F35-39     129/146   12:17     1:01:23
1946  Leah Johnson           F30-34     139/159   12:17     1:01:24
1947  Sarah Gray             F25-29     146/166   12:17     1:01:25
1948  Dan Gray               M50-54       67/78   12:17     1:01:25
1949  Mandi Monfils          F25-29     147/166   12:18     1:01:27
1950  Marissa Suring         F09-10        6/12   12:18     1:01:29
1951  Joan Babik             F55-59       29/45   12:20     1:01:36
1952  Ivona Cristi           F45-49      87/112   12:20     1:01:36
1953  Chrissy Kiefert        F35-39     130/146   12:20     1:01:40
1954  Lacey Glasl            F25-29     148/166   12:21     1:01:42
1955  Rebecca Brecklin       F30-34     140/159   12:21     1:01:42
1956  Travis McFall          M30-34      94/100   12:21     1:01:43
1957  Michele Lodl           F25-29     149/166   12:21     1:01:44
1958  Meghan Gitter          F25-29     150/166   12:21     1:01:44
1959  Jake Fredrickson       M09-10       24/27   12:22     1:01:46
1960  Missy Fredrickson      F35-39     131/146   12:22     1:01:46
1961  Amanda Banker          F35-39     132/146   12:22     1:01:49
1962  Kathy Finger           F50-54       75/93   12:23     1:01:51
1963  Morgan Faase           F25-29     151/166   12:25     1:02:01
1964  Chelsea Faase          F30-34     141/159   12:26     1:02:08
1965  Janelle Durocher       F25-29     152/166   12:26     1:02:09
1966  Sydney Cook            F19-24     172/201   12:29     1:02:22
1967  Travis Kulow           M45-49       82/90   12:31     1:02:35
1968  Krystal Dorn           F30-34     142/159   12:32     1:02:39
1969  Katie Dorn             F35-39     133/146   12:32     1:02:40
1970  Diane Anderson         F55-59       30/45   12:33     1:02:43
1971  Beth Simonet           F55-59       31/45   12:34     1:02:48
1972  Ella Vandenhouten      F09-10        7/12   12:35     1:02:54
1973  Jessica Vandenhouten   F35-39     134/146   12:35     1:02:54
1974  Karen Jordan           F55-59       32/45   12:35     1:02:55
1975  Jamie Kobs             F35-39     135/146   12:36     1:03:00
1976  Brianna Wegner         F19-24     173/201   12:38     1:03:06
1977  Carter Manos           M01-08         6/7   12:38     1:03:07
1978  Carrie Manos           F35-39     136/146   12:38     1:03:08
1979  Nicole Sullivan        F45-49      88/112   12:38     1:03:09
1980  Emma Pott              F15-18      99/110   12:38     1:03:10
1981  Jessica Burich         F35-39     137/146   12:39     1:03:11
1982  Megan Splan            F15-18     100/110   12:39     1:03:12
1983  Kris Reinl             F45-49      89/112   12:39     1:03:14
1984  Cherie Pott            F40-44      91/109   12:39     1:03:15
1985  Justin Burke           M25-29     103/105   12:42     1:03:26
1986  Jennifer Burke         F30-34     143/159   12:42     1:03:26
1987  Brooke Puta            F19-24     174/201   12:43     1:03:33
1988  Emily Schultz          F19-24     175/201   12:43     1:03:35
1989  Brooklyn Williams      F11-12       17/20   12:44     1:03:36
1990  Matthew Cowan          M35-39       92/92   12:44     1:03:39
1991  Madeline Peck          F13-14       25/34   12:44     1:03:40
1992  Noel Peck              F19-24     176/201   12:45     1:03:41
1993  Olivia Peck            F15-18     101/110   12:45     1:03:41
1994  Laura Peck             F45-49      90/112   12:45     1:03:41
1995  Kelly Puta             F45-49      91/112   12:47     1:03:51
1996  Jean Nuthals           F40-44      92/109   12:47     1:03:52
1997  Tanner Ruechel         M19-24     121/128   12:47     1:03:52
1998  Scott Cooper           M45-49       83/90   12:47     1:03:55
1999  Chris Augustin         M55-59       67/71   12:48     1:04:00
2000  Barbara Cooper         F50-54       76/93   12:49     1:04:05
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2001  Lora Cook              F50-54       77/93   12:51     1:04:11
2002  Rachel Wolff           F25-29     153/166   12:51     1:04:11
2003  Hayley McIntire        F30-34     144/159   12:52     1:04:18
2004  Grant Cousineau        M30-34      95/100   12:52     1:04:20
2005  Zachary McIntire       M11-12       28/32   12:52     1:04:20
2006  Liz Steiner            F30-34     145/159   12:53     1:04:21
2007  Teresa Kennedy         F50-54       78/93   12:53     1:04:24
2008  Jay Jagodinski         M50-54       68/78   12:53     1:04:25
2009  Christine Johnson      F45-49      92/112   12:53     1:04:25
2010  Teresa Mertens         F40-44      93/109   12:53     1:04:25
2011  Barb Tomashek-Ditter   F45-49      93/112   12:54     1:04:26
2012  Rachel Kennedy         F19-24     177/201   12:54     1:04:27
2013  Cyndy Huxford          F60-64       16/24   12:54     1:04:27
2014  Katrina Mente          F45-49      94/112   12:54     1:04:27
2015  Thaddeus Daniel        M50-54       69/78   12:54     1:04:29
2016  Amber Rohr             F13-14       26/34   12:55     1:04:31
2017  Katie Snulliga         F13-14       27/34   12:55     1:04:31
2018  Amy Wright             F40-44      94/109   12:55     1:04:32
2019  Ashley Vandersteen     F25-29     154/166   12:56     1:04:38
2020  Megan Visger           F25-29     155/166   12:56     1:04:39
2021  Amy Drew               F55-59       33/45   12:56     1:04:40
2022  Sarah St. Martin       F30-34     146/159   12:58     1:04:50
2023  Jerry Suda             M45-49       84/90   13:01     1:05:02
2024  Mary Suda              F45-49      95/112   13:01     1:05:03
2025  Ashley Steinbrinck     F30-34     147/159   13:01     1:05:03
2026  Lindsay Gallino        F30-34     148/159   13:01     1:05:04
2027  Johnathon McCormick    M19-24     122/128   13:02     1:05:06
2028  Tyler Gerbers          M11-12       29/32   13:06     1:05:26
2029  Greg Gerbers           M40-44       78/84   13:06     1:05:26
2030  Eric Anderson          M30-34      96/100   13:06     1:05:29
2031  Nicole Brunette        F35-39     138/146   13:07     1:05:35
2032  Jenna Schmitt          F25-29     156/166   13:07     1:05:35
2033  Tara Linssen           F35-39     139/146   13:08     1:05:36
2034  Alexia Linssen         F01-08         4/5   13:08     1:05:37
2035  Justin Linssen         M09-10       25/27   13:08     1:05:37
2036  Austin Linssen         M01-08         7/7   13:08     1:05:38
2037  Laura Brady            F30-34     149/159   13:09     1:05:43
2038  Melissa Scheck         F25-29     157/166   13:10     1:05:47
2039  Emersyn Wallace        F13-14       28/34   13:10     1:05:47
2040  Missy Srnka            F15-18     102/110   13:10     1:05:47
2041  Courtney Guilette      F15-18     103/110   13:10     1:05:47
2042  David Carew            M60-64       34/38   13:11     1:05:52
2043  Jack Strauss           M11-12       30/32   13:13     1:06:01
2044  Justin Strauss         M45-49       85/90   13:13     1:06:01
2045  Jennifer Mackin        F50-54       79/93   13:14     1:06:09
2046  Jeff Peterson          M60-64       35/38   13:15     1:06:14
2047  Julie Peterson         F50-54       80/93   13:15     1:06:14
2048  Rachel Peterson        F30-34     150/159   13:15     1:06:14
2049  Parker Janus           M09-10       26/27   13:17     1:06:24
2050  Keith Vanden Avond     M60-64       36/38   13:19     1:06:32
2051  Joe Vanden Avond       M25-29     104/105   13:19     1:06:33
2052  Melissa Mercado        F13-14       29/34   13:19     1:06:35
2053  Rochelle Kugel         F60-64       17/24   13:20     1:06:38
2054  Carol Konshak          F60-64       18/24   13:20     1:06:38
2055  Sean Linssen           M40-44       79/84   13:21     1:06:41
2056  Karen Carew            F55-59       34/45   13:22     1:06:50
2057  Katrina Janus          F40-44      95/109   13:23     1:06:51
2058  Shayla McPherson       F15-18     104/110   13:24     1:06:57
2059  Courtney R Dorner      F19-24     178/201   13:24     1:06:57
2060  Madeline Selner        F19-24     179/201   13:26     1:07:07
2061  Deana Strauss          F40-44      96/109   13:27     1:07:11
2062  Stephanie Roskam       F25-29     158/166   13:27     1:07:13
2063  Kayla Stocco           F25-29     159/166   13:28     1:07:17
2064  Nicole O'Hearn         F19-24     180/201   13:31     1:07:33
2065  Joshua Mee             M25-29     105/105   13:31     1:07:35
2066  Jessica Nehring        F25-29     160/166   13:31     1:07:35
2067  Tim Diermeier          M55-59       68/71   13:38     1:08:07
2068  Kristen Diermeier      F30-34     151/159   13:38     1:08:07
2069  Bill Diermeier         M50-54       70/78   13:38     1:08:07
2070  Julia Pisani           F15-18     105/110   13:38     1:08:09
2071  Emma Buttke            F19-24     181/201   13:40     1:08:19
2072  Cassandra Beining      F19-24     182/201   13:40     1:08:19
2073  Emily Selner           F19-24     183/201   13:41     1:08:21
2074  Amber Puissant         F30-34     152/159   13:42     1:08:28
2075  Sandy Enderby          F50-54       81/93   13:42     1:08:29
2076  Amber Miller           F15-18     106/110   13:42     1:08:29
2077  Elizabeth Schultz      F15-18     107/110   13:42     1:08:30
2078  Chase Dhalke           M13-14       33/36   13:43     1:08:32
2079  Jessica Wotruba        F19-24     184/201   13:45     1:08:41
2080  Spencer Cyzon          M19-24     123/128   13:46     1:08:47
2081  Ethan Cyzon            M15-18       77/80   13:46     1:08:47
2082  Paul Lasee             M60-64       37/38   13:47     1:08:51
2083  Jeff Waggoner          M45-49       86/90   13:51     1:09:14
2084  Ethan Feldner          M30-34      97/100   13:51     1:09:15
2085  Nicole Zedick          F35-39     140/146   13:51     1:09:15
2086  Kaylee Kowalczyk       F13-14       30/34   13:52     1:09:19
2087  Allison Kowalczyk      F11-12       18/20   13:53     1:09:21
2088  Kimberly Oleson        F55-59       35/45   13:57     1:09:43
2089  Ashley Easton          F25-29     161/166   13:57     1:09:45
2090  Michelle Pihlaja-Olson F40-44      97/109   14:02     1:10:08
2091  Luis Martinez          M50-54       71/78   14:05     1:10:21
2092  Zachary Cotter         M19-24     124/128   14:06     1:10:30
2093  Deb Waggoner           F45-49      96/112   14:07     1:10:33
2094  Monica Borowski        F50-54       82/93   14:10     1:10:46
2095  Mary Belschner         F50-54       83/93   14:10     1:10:46
2096  Kay Van Ark            F50-54       84/93   14:11     1:10:51
2097  Kris Thomas            F55-59       36/45   14:11     1:10:52
2098  Owen Trast             M15-18       78/80   14:11     1:10:55
2099  Anna Butterfield       F13-14       31/34   14:12     1:11:00
2100  Kiersten Crikelair     F11-12       19/20   14:13     1:11:02
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2101  Natalie Nickerson      F15-18     108/110   14:14     1:11:08
2102  Emily Nickerson        F19-24     185/201   14:14     1:11:09
2103  Ronald Charneski       M55-59       69/71   14:15     1:11:13
2104  Matt Gerrits           M30-34      98/100   14:16     1:11:17
2105  Jeff Zahn              M55-59       70/71   14:17     1:11:22
2106  Eric Olson             M40-44       80/84   14:17     1:11:23
2107  Emily Charneski        F19-24     186/201   14:19     1:11:32
2108  Colleen Charneski      F50-54       85/93   14:19     1:11:32
2109  Karen Englebert        F70-99         1/3   14:22     1:11:50
2110  Vivica Gilmet          F13-14       32/34   14:24     1:12:00
2111  Adam Rentmeester       M30-34      99/100   14:26     1:12:08
2112  Su Gilmet              F45-49      97/112   14:26     1:12:08
2113  Kristie Braun          F30-34     153/159   14:26     1:12:10
2114  Mollie Mekash          F30-34     154/159   14:27     1:12:11
2115  Debora Gilson          F50-54       86/93   14:31     1:12:32
2116  Tracy Aldrich          F50-54       87/93   14:32     1:12:38
2117  Karen Litty            F55-59       37/45   14:32     1:12:38
2118  Aidan Lytie            M11-12       31/32   14:33     1:12:43
2119  Dave Schmidt           M50-54       72/78   14:36     1:12:59
2120  Deanne Gauerke         F50-54       88/93   14:36     1:13:00
2121  Dee Benjamin           F65-69         5/9   14:36     1:13:00
2122  Heather Verhagen       F35-39     141/146   14:36     1:13:00
2123  Seone Silverman        F45-49      98/112   14:40     1:13:16
2124  Jessica Sieber         F35-39     142/146   14:43     1:13:32
2125  Stacy Sieber           F40-44      98/109   14:43     1:13:33
2126  Robert Cramer          M70-99       11/12   14:44     1:13:40
2127  Jeanne Cramer          F65-69         6/9   14:45     1:13:41
2128  Levi Cotter            M19-24     125/128   14:46     1:13:48
2129  Jenny Lytie            F35-39     143/146   14:46     1:13:50
2130  Renee Staszak          F50-54       89/93   14:49     1:14:02
2131  Mike Gorniak           M45-49       87/90   14:53     1:14:22
2132  Beth Grunwald          F45-49      99/112   14:53     1:14:22
2133  Samantha Forrest       F19-24     187/201   14:53     1:14:22
2134  Maddie Forrest         F19-24     188/201   14:53     1:14:23
2135  Amy Steavpack          F55-59       38/45   14:54     1:14:26
2136  Brenda Mueller         F40-44      99/109   14:56     1:14:37
2137  Wyatt Nosgovitz        M11-12       32/32   14:57     1:14:41
2138  Dylan Marquardt        M13-14       34/36   14:57     1:14:43
2139  Noah Nosgovitz         M13-14       35/36   14:57     1:14:44
2140  Blake Nosgovitz        M15-18       79/80   14:57     1:14:45
2141  Brenda Niemojuski      F45-49     100/112   14:58     1:14:46
2142  Rylee Berg             F19-24     189/201   14:58     1:14:48
2143  Tricia Berg            F45-49     101/112   14:58     1:14:48
2144  Steve Mueller          M50-54       73/78   14:59     1:14:54
2145  David Destree          M55-59       71/71   15:01     1:15:01
2146  Lori Destree           F55-59       39/45   15:01     1:15:01
2147  Barbara Coniff         F60-64       19/24   15:04     1:15:20
2148  Ilah Kelsey            F09-10        8/12   15:06     1:15:30
2149  Jennifer Bretschnedier F40-44     100/109   15:07     1:15:31
2150  Sue Rolain             F60-64       20/24   15:10     1:15:47
2151  Joan Bechard           F55-59       40/45   15:10     1:15:47
2152  Gayle Kowalkowski      F50-54       90/93   15:16     1:16:16
2153  Debbie Hayward         F55-59       41/45   15:16     1:16:16
2154  Melissa Plank          F25-29     162/166   15:20     1:16:37
2155  Michelle Diederich     F19-24     190/201   15:20     1:16:37
2156  Suzanne Kowalczyk      F45-49     102/112   15:20     1:16:39
2157  Tina Kowalczyk         F45-49     103/112   15:20     1:16:39
2158  Sara Van Eperen        F19-24     191/201   15:21     1:16:43
2159  Mike Van Eperen        M50-54       74/78   15:21     1:16:43
2160  Pia Heldt              F45-49     104/112   15:26     1:17:06
2161  Lynn Tulachka          F60-64       21/24   15:26     1:17:07
2162  Mary Anne Hill         F70-99         2/3   15:29     1:17:22
2163  Stacy Rose             F40-44     101/109   15:30     1:17:27
2164  Tanya Skenandore       F40-44     102/109   15:30     1:17:30
2165  Kiara Skenandore       F15-18     109/110   15:30     1:17:30
2166  Eric Heim              M15-18       80/80   15:33     1:17:45
2167  Kent Paulsen           M45-49       88/90   15:38     1:18:10
2168  Tracey Reichwald       F30-34     155/159   15:40     1:18:16
2169  Margie Reichwald       F40-44     103/109   15:40     1:18:17
2170  Tatum Vannieuwenhoven  F19-24     192/201   15:41     1:18:22
2171  Tanner Vannieuwenhoven M19-24     126/128   15:41     1:18:23
2172  Vicki Vannieuwenhoven  F45-49     105/112   15:41     1:18:24
2173  Madelyn McKenzie       F09-10        9/12   15:42     1:18:29
2174  Katrina Kowalczyk      F15-18     110/110   15:43     1:18:33
2175  Kate Kowalczyk         F13-14       33/34   15:43     1:18:34
2176  Gracie Janus           F11-12       20/20   15:44     1:18:36
2177  Alex Giese             M19-24     127/128   15:44     1:18:39
2178  Breanna Heim           F19-24     193/201   15:44     1:18:39
2179  Jay Janus              M40-44       81/84   15:44     1:18:40
2180  Erika Sisel            F40-44     104/109   15:49     1:19:04
2181  Dalton Sisel           M13-14       36/36   15:49     1:19:04
2182  Lori Ehrfurth          F55-59       42/45   15:52     1:19:19
2183  Jennifer Block         F45-49     106/112   15:53     1:19:25
2184  Dan Gauthier           M50-54       75/78   15:54     1:19:29
2185  Julie Suring           F45-49     107/112   15:54     1:19:30
2186  Ashley Zeutzius        F30-34     156/159   15:56     1:19:37
2187  Caryn Gauthier         F45-49     108/112   15:56     1:19:38
2188  Colleen Albers         F50-54       91/93   15:56     1:19:38
2189  Jon Zeutzius           M50-54       76/78   15:56     1:19:39
2190  Mary Zeutzius          F55-59       43/45   15:56     1:19:40
2191  Jennifer Collins       F35-39     144/146   15:57     1:19:44
2192  Karen Herlich          F55-59       44/45   15:57     1:19:45
2193  Jenny McKenzie         F45-49     109/112   15:58     1:19:47
2194  Katie Milligan         F19-24     194/201   16:01     1:20:01
2195  Mike Milligan          M45-49       89/90   16:01     1:20:02
2196  Claire Milligan        F19-24     195/201   16:01     1:20:02
2197  Elizabeth Moeri        F65-69         7/9   16:01     1:20:04
2198  Jaclyn Moeri           F30-34     157/159   16:01     1:20:05
2199  Theresa Bathke         F40-44     105/109   16:06     1:20:26
2200  Betty Staeven          F65-69         8/9   16:06     1:20:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2201  Janice Vandenhouten    F70-99         3/3   16:06     1:20:28
2202  Katie Krogh            F35-39     145/146   16:07     1:20:32
2203  Scott Krogh            M40-44       82/84   16:07     1:20:32
2204  Zachary Krogh          M09-10       27/27   16:07     1:20:32
2205  Linda Shimek           F50-54       92/93   16:14     1:21:06
2206  John Shimek            M65-69         7/8   16:14     1:21:07
2207  Hannah Shimek          F19-24     196/201   16:14     1:21:08
2208  Shawn Schneider        F19-24     197/201   16:17     1:21:24
2209  Amanda Spangler        F25-29     163/166   16:17     1:21:25
2210  Mary Meyer             F60-64       22/24   16:18     1:21:26
2211  Nathan Schneider       M19-24     128/128   16:18     1:21:27
2212  Samantha Hanson        F25-29     164/166   16:19     1:21:33
2213  Kathleen Johnson       F50-54       93/93   16:21     1:21:41
2214  Julie Heim             F45-49     110/112   16:21     1:21:43
2215  Cheryl Vandersteen     F40-44     106/109   16:25     1:22:03
2216  Chelsea Cooney         F19-24     198/201   16:25     1:22:03
2217  Brooke Burmeister      F19-24     199/201   16:26     1:22:09
2218  Jodi Burmeister        F45-49     111/112   16:27     1:22:15
2219  Heather Goodacre       F40-44     107/109   16:28     1:22:20
2220  Daniel Gerrits         M50-54       77/78   16:31     1:22:32
2221  Maria Gerrits          F25-29     165/166   16:31     1:22:33
2222  Emma Waeghe            F13-14       34/34   16:31     1:22:35
2223  Gina Waeghe            F09-10       10/12   16:32     1:22:36
2224  Scott Vogels           M30-34     100/100   16:35     1:22:51
2225  Sophie Vogels          F01-08         5/5   16:35     1:22:53
2226  Cherity Neveau         F09-10       11/12   16:35     1:22:55
2227  Megan Neveau           F25-29     166/166   16:35     1:22:55
2228  Bruce Meyer            M60-64       38/38   16:37     1:23:01
2229  Jeffrey Staeven        M45-49       90/90   16:44     1:23:40
2230  Sarah Staeven          F09-10       12/12   16:45     1:23:41
2231  Cindy Hunk             F55-59       45/45   16:45     1:23:43
2232  Robert Nicholas        M65-69         8/8   16:48     1:23:57
2233  Sandy Perillo          F60-64       23/24   16:48     1:23:58
2234  Roxanne Perillo        F60-64       24/24   16:48     1:23:58
2235  Corey Anderson         M40-44       83/84   16:48     1:24:00
2236  Jennifer Poehls        F35-39     146/146   16:49     1:24:01
2237  Sydney Cyzon           F19-24     200/201   16:58     1:24:46
2238  Renee Cyzon            F45-49     112/112   16:58     1:24:47
2239  Jeffrey Cyzon          M50-54       78/78   16:58     1:24:48
2240  Dave Vogels            M70-99       12/12   16:59     1:24:52
2241  Barbara Vogels         F65-69         9/9   16:59     1:24:53
2242  Lynette Tank           F30-34     158/159   17:01     1:25:03
2243  Ashley Widen           F19-24     201/201   17:01     1:25:03
2244  Kasey Vanderveren      F30-34     159/159   17:10     1:25:50
2245  Michelle Bartz         F40-44     108/109   17:11     1:25:55
2246  Mary Lynn Roberts      F40-44     109/109   17:12     1:25:56
2247  Shawn Poulter          M40-44       84/84   17:12     1:25:58
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